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Week 1

Adam Felt - Adam Felt

Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vGB 4.46
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 7.46
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vGB 21.84
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 9.39
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vGB 10.90
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 8.29
Adam Felt 2 - Adam Felt

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @TB 11.10
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @TB 1.30
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 11.60
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 5.59
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vCLE 2.28
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vGB 10.90
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 vGB 30.23

Alex Adamus - Alex Adamus

C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vCLE 6.84
James Cook RB BUF 13 vPIT 9.79
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 11.60
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 41.05
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vGB 10.90

Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 vCLE 12.50

Amanda Bartle - Amanda Bartle

Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 7.46
David Montgomery RB DET 9 VLAR 13.40
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.60
Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 16.62
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 20.10
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 @HOU 10.12

Andrew Adamus - Andrew Adamus

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 VvPHI 17.56
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78

Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @KC 0.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @BUF 5.24
Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 16.62
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68
Brett Maher K LAR 10 @DET 15.00

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 10 vMIA 6.29

Arek Andrzejewski - Arek Andrzejewski

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU 0.00
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vGB 4.46
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @TB 1.30
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.60
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 11.60
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @DAL 5.36
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 @HOU 13.20
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 10 vMIA 6.29

Austin Benshadle - Austin Benshadle
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78

Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @HOU 0.60
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 7.46
Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 16.62
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 41.05
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 vCLE 11.20
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 8.29
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Big City - Xavier Hunter

Jalen Hurts

Dak Prescott
Raheem Mostert
Kyren Williams
Tyreek Hill
CeeDee Lamb
David Njoku
Jake Elliott
Buffalo Bills

Bob Benshadle

Jared Goff

Jordan Love
Raheem Mostert
Isiah Pacheco
DeVonta Smith
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Dalton Schultz
Brett Maher
Cleveland Browns

Brian Denning -

Jared Goff
Matthew Stafford
Jahmyr Gibbs
Kyren Williams
Puka Nacua
Amon-Ra St. Brown
David Njoku
Anders Carlson
Cleveland Browns

QB PHI 10 @TB
QB DAL 7 vGB
RB MIA 10 @KC
RB LAR 10 @DET
WR MIA 10 @KC
WR DAL 7 vGB
TE CLE 5 @HOU
K PHI 10 @TB
D/ST BUF 13 vPIT

- Bob Benshadle

QB DET 9 VLAR
QB GB 6 @DAL
RB MIA 10 @KC
RB KC 10 vMIA
WR PHI 10 @TB
WR DET 9 VLAR
TE HOU 7 vCLE
K LAR 10 @DET
D/STCLE 5 @HOU

Brian Denning

QB DET 9 VLAR
QB LAR 10 @DET
RB DET 9 VLAR
RB LAR 10 @DET
WR LAR 10 @DET
WR DET 9 VLAR
TE CLE 5 @HOU
K GB 6 @DAL
D/STCLE 5 @HOU

Brian Twomley - Brian Twomley

Matthew Stafford
Raheem Mostert
Isiah Pacheco
Nico Collins
Tyreek Hill

Puka Nacua
Travis Kelce
Brandon Aubrey
Buffalo Bills

QB LAR 10 @DET
RB MIA 10 @KC
RB KC 10 vMIA
WR HOU 7 vCLE
WR MIA 10 @KC
WR LAR 10 @DET
TE KC 10 vMIA
K DAL 7 vGB
D/ST BUF 13 vPIT

Brian Walsh - Brian Walsh

Jared Goff
Matthew Stafford
Jahmyr Gibbs
Kyren Williams
Puka Nacua
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Sam LaPorta

Chris Boswell
Kansas City Chiefs

Brian Walsh 2 -

Joe Flacco
C.J. Stroud
Jerome Ford
Aaron Jones
Nico Collins
Amari Cooper
David Njoku
Anders Carlson
Miami Dolphins

QB DET 9 VLAR
QB LAR 10 @DET
RB DET 9 VLAR
RB LAR 10 @DET
WR LAR 10 @DET
WR DET 9 VLAR
TE DET 9 VLAR
K PIT 6 @BUF
D/ST KC 10 vMIA

Brian Walsh

QB CLE 5 @HOU
QB HOU 7 vCLE

RB CLE 5 @HOU
RB GB 6 @DAL
WR HOU 7 vCLE

WR CLE 5 @HOU
TE CLE 5 @HOU
K GB 6 @DAL
D/STMIA 10 @KC

Bryan Cordier - Bryan Cordier

Jared Goff

C.J. Stroud

Jahmyr Gibbs
Aaron Jones

Nico Collins
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Dalton Schultz
Jake Elliott

Dallas Cowboys
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QB DET 9 VLAR

QB HOU 7 vCLE
RB DET 9 VLAR
RB GB 6 @DAL
WR HOU 7 vCLE
WR DET 9 VLAR
TE HOU 7 vCLE
K PHI 10 @TB

D/STDAL 7 vGB

11.10
4.46
12.61
17.34
41.05
9.39
3.68
20.10
8.29

13.06
26.10
12.61

8.47
16.29
16.97

2.28
15.00
10.12

13.06
10.78

7.46
17.34
19.33
16.97

3.68
10.30
10.12

10.78
12.61
8.47
11.60
41.05
19.33
0.00
10.90
8.29

13.06
10.78
7.46
17.34
19.33
16.97
7.73
1.00
6.29

0.00
6.84
0.60
24.12
11.60
5.59
3.68
10.30
2.33

13.06
6.84
7.46

24.12

11.60

16.97
2.28

20.10

30.23
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Bryan Cordier 2 - Bryan Cordier

Jared Goff
Jordan Love
Devon Achane
Najee Harris
Cooper Kupp

Amon-Ra St. Brown

David Njoku
Jake Elliott
Cleveland Browns

Chris Herbeck -

Jordan Love
Matthew Stafford
Devon Achane
Kyren Williams
Nico Collins
Puka Nacua
Dalton Schultz
Ka'imi Fairbairn

DET
GB
MIA
PIT
LAR
WR DET
TE CLE
K PHI
D/IST CLE

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR

9
6
10
6
10
9
5
10
5

v LAR
@DAL
@KC
@BUF
@DET
v LAR
@HOoU
@TB
@HOouU

Chris Herbeck

GB

LAR
MIA
LAR
HOU
LAR
HOU
K HOU

QB
QB
RB
RB

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Craig Smith - Craig Smith

Jared Goff
Matthew Stafford
Najee Harris
Aaron Jones
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill
David Njoku
Jake Elliott
Houston Texans

DET
LAR
PIT
GB
B
MIA
CLE
K PHI
D/ST HOU

0B
QB
RB

9
10
6
6
5
10
5
10
7

Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes

Jared Goff
Matthew Stafford
Jahmyr Gibbs
Kyren Williams
Puka Nacua

Amon-Ra St. Brown

Sam LaPorta

Chase McLaughlin
Kansas City Chiefs

Darryl Beckett -

Joe Flacco
Devon Achane
Rachaad White
Nico Collins
Amari Cooper

Amon-Ra St. Brown

Dallas Goedert
Jake Elliott
Miami Dolphins

DET
LAR
DET
LAR
LAR
DET
DET
K B

DI/IST KC

QB
QB
RB

9
10
9
10
10
9
9
5
10

@DAL
@DET
@KC

@DET
v CLE
@DET
v CLE
v CLE
v PHI

v LAR
@DET
@BUF
@DAL
v PHI
@KC
@HOou
@TB
v CLE

v LAR
@DET
v LAR
@DET
@DET
v LAR
v LAR
v PHI

v MIA

Darryl Beckett

CLE
MIA
B
HOU
CLE
WR DET
TE PHI
K PHI
D/IST MIA

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR

5
10

@HOou
@KC
v PHI
v CLE
@HOou
v LAR
@TB
@TB
@KC

13.06
26.10
0.00
5.24
0.00
16.97
3.68
20.10
10.12

26.10
10.78

0.00
17.34
11.60
19.33

2.28
11.20
13.32

13.06
10.78

5.24
24.12
16.62
41.05

3.68
20.10
12.50

13.06
10.78
7.46
17.34
19.33
16.97
7.73
11.50
6.29

0.00
0.00
6.60
11.60
5.59
16.97
0.00
20.10
2.33

Dave Chechowich - Dave Chechowich

Jared Goff
Devon Achane
Kyren Williams
Tyreek Hill
Puka Nacua

Amon-Ra St. Brown

David Njoku
Brett Maher
Buffalo Bills

DET
MIA
LAR
MIA
WR LAR
WR DET
TE CLE
K LAR
D/IST BUF

QB
RB
RB
WR

13

v LAR
@KC
@DET
@KC
@DET
v LAR
@HOouU
@DET
v PIT

13.06
0.00
17.34
41.05
19.33
16.97
3.68
15.00
8.29

Dave Chechowich 2 - Dave Chechowich

Jared Goff
Matthew Stafford
Devon Achane
Jahmyr Gibbs
Tyreek Hill
Cooper Kupp
Travis Kelce
Brandon Aubrey
Buffalo Bills

DET
LAR
MIA
DET
WR MIA
WR LAR
TE KC
K DAL
D/IST BUF

QB
QB
RB
RB

9
10
10

v LAR
@DET
@KC
v LAR
@KC
@DET
v MIA
v GB
v PIT

13.06
10.78
0.00
7.46
41.05
0.00
0.00
10.90
8.29
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Dave Schoeman - Dave Schoeman

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 VvPHI
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @KC
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET
Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 vCLE
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 vCLE
Ed Magner - Ed Magner

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @DET
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vGB
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vMIA
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 @HOU

Eric Campbell - Eric Campbell

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vMIA
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 vCLE
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vMIA

Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @TB
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT

George Szczublewski - George Szczublewski

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 @KC
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DAL
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vGB
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET
George Pickens WR PIT 6 @BUF
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vCLE
Anders Carlson K GB 6 @DAL
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 @TB

Gilbert Colon - Gilbert Colon

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vPIT
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vGB
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 vGB

Golden Oldie - Chris Angelo

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vCLE
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @KC
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 @HOU
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 @KC

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

17.56

0.00
17.34
16.62
41.05
19.33

3.68
11.20
12.50

10.78
6.60
17.34
41.05
0.00
16.97
277
9.60
10.12

0.00
8.47
17.34
11.60
5.59
9.39
3.68
11.20
6.29

0.00
10.78
7.46
17.34
11.60
19.33
0.00
20.10
8.29

25.82
24.12
21.84
17.34
19.33

7.52

2.28
10.30
15.84

4.32
10.78
7.46
6.60
9.39
16.97
0.00
10.90
30.23

0.00
6.84
0.00
17.34
5.59
41.05
3.68
13.20
2.33

E N T T E N T T E N T T E T A I S L T T

E N T T

Page 2/31



www.rtsports.com
Lancaster Playoff Football 2023 Rosters
Thu Feb 29 2:41pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Gordon Kus - Gordon Kus Jerry Adamus - Jerry Adamus

Jared Goff QB DET 9 VLAR 13.06 * Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10 * Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @KC 0.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DAL 24.12 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 7.46 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @TB 1.30 * Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @BUF 5.24 *
George Pickens WR PIT 6 @BUF 7.52 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 vPHI 16.62 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @DET 0.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vCLE 228 * Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vCLE 228 *
Anders Carlson K GB 6 @DAL 10.30 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 20.10 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 vCLE 12.50 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 @BUF 8.03 *
Gordon Kus 2 - Gordon Kus Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro

Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 VLAR 13.06 *
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 vPHI 17.56 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @HOU 0.60 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 7.46 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 7.46 @ * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 1734  *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 @BUF 6.36 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @DET 0.00 * Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @TB 0.00 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 *
Anders Carlson K GB 6 @DAL 10.30 * Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vPIT 13.70 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 @BUF 8.03 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 8.29 *
J.C. Stelzer - J.C. Stelzer Jesse Gang - Jesse Gang

C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vCLE 6.84 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 VLAR 13.06 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 7.46 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 * Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @KC 0.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 11.60 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 vPHI 16.62 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 41.05 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97 * Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vCLE 2.28 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 20.10 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 20.10 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 829 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vMIA 6.29 *
Jake's Team - Jake Joe Hughes - Joe Hughes

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU 0.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 12.61 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 12.61 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 v MIA 8.47 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 41.05 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 16.62 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 9.39 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 41.05 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 @BUF 1.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 20.10 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 VvPHI 1332 * Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 vGB 30.23 *
Jeff Klein - Jeff Klein Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski

Jared Goff QB DET 9 VLAR 13.06 * Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU 0.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 746 @ * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 7.46 @ *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 41.05 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 9.39 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 10 @DET 6.43 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA 0.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 vCLE 11.20 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 20.10 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 829 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 829 *
Jeff Rapini - Jeff Rapini Joe Kurczewski 2 - Joe Kurczewski

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 vPHI 17.56 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 VLAR 13.06 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78 * Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @HOU 0.60 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DAL 24.12 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 12.61 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 12.61 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 vPHI 16.62 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 5.59 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 * Amon-Ra St. Broomn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 VvPHI 1150 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vGB 1090 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 @HOU 1012 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 VvPHI 1332 *
Jeff Rapini 2 - Jeff Rapini John Delbosque - John Delbosque

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU 0.00 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vCLE 6.84 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78 * Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @KC 0.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.60 * Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 vCLE 150 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 11.60 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 5.59 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 vPHI 16.62 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 41.05 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v MIA 0.00 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 vPHI 11.50 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 20.10 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 @HOU 10.12 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 8.29 *
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Johnny P - John Pawlowski Mark Goodspeed - Mark Goodspeed

Jared Goff QB DET 9 VLAR 13.06 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10 * Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @BUF 5.24 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 v MIA 8.47 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @TB 1.30 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 vPHI 16.62 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 41.05 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @DET 0.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97 * Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @DAL 5.36 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 20.10 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 vCLE 11.20 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 @HOU 10.12 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10 @DET 7.36 *
Jose Castro - Jose Castro Matt Dziomba - Matt Dziomba

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU 0.00 * Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU 0.00 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vCLE 6.84 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @HOU 0.60 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DAL 24.12 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 v MIA 8.47 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 5.59 *
Amon-Ra St. Broomn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vGB 10.90 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 20.10 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 @HOU 10.12 * Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 @HOU 10.12 *
Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier Matt Kahrimanian - Matt Kahrimanian

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @TB 11.10 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @TB 11.10 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10 * Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.60 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.60 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 5.59 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 5.59 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 * Amon-Ra St. Broomn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v MIA 0.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 v MIA 9.60 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 20.10 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 8.29 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 8.29 *
Lisa Joy - Lisa Joy Matt Schofield - Matt Schofield

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vCLE 6.84 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.60 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @BUF 5.24 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @HOU 0.00 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 11.60 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 vPHI 16.62 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97 * Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97 *
Connor Heyward TE PIT 6 @BUF 3.33 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 *
Anders Carlson K GB 6 @DAL 10.30 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 20.10 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vVLAR 13.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 8.29 *
Lombardi Hopefuls - Dennis D Melissa Fecher - Melissa Fecher

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vGB 4.46 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @TB 11.10 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @BUF 5.24 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DAL 24.12 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.60 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.60 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 5.59 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 41.05 *
Julio Jones WR PHI 10 @TB 0.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 9.39 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 * Amon-Ra St. Broomn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vCLE 2.28 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 vCLE 11.20 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 20.10 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 8.29 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 8.29 *
Lucas Smith - Lucas Smith Michael Goodspeed - Michael Goodspeed
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @TB 11.10 * Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vGB 4.46 * Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @KC 0.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DAL 24.12 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DAL 24.12 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 * Chris Godwin WR TB 5 vPHI 8.57 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 41.05 = Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 1933 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @DET 0.00 * Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @DAL 536 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @TB 0.00 * Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vCLE 2.28 *
Brett Maher K LAR 10 @DET 15.00 * Matt Ammendola K HOU 7 vCLE 0.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 8.29 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 @BUF 8.03 *
Marc Spinks - Marc Spinks Michelle Bartle - Michelle Bartle

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU 0.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vPIT 4.32 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vGB 4.46 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DAL 24.12 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 7.46 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 9.39 *
Amon-Ra St. Broomn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v MIA 0.00 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 vPHI 11.50 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 20.10 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 829 * Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 vGB 30.23 *
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Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Mike Evans WR TB 5
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
David Njoku TE CLE 5
Jake Elliott K PHI 10

Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5

Mike Costa - Mike Costa

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Nico Collins WR HOU 7
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Cade Otton TE TB 5
Anders Carlson K GB 6

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10

Mike Losel - Mike Losel

Jared Goff QB DET 9
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
David Njoku TE CLE 5
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13

Milan Lucic - Chris Wegner

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10
Aaron Jones RB GB 6
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6
Mike Evans WR TB 5
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Jayden Reed WR GB 6
David Njoku TE CLE 5
Tyler Bass K BUF 13
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5
Neil Keane - Neil Keane
Jordan Love QB GB 6
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Jayden Reed WR GB 6
David Njoku TE CLE 5
Chase McLaughlin K B 5
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 6
Pat Frank - Pat Frank

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7
Najee Harris RB PIT 6
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Nico Collins WR HOU 7
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
David Njoku TE CLE 5
Jake Elliott K PHI 10
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13

@DET
@KC
v LAR
v PHI
@KC
@DET
@HOoU
@TB
@HOouU

@DET
v CLE
v PHI
@DET
v CLE
@DET
v PHI
@DAL
v MIA

v LAR
v GB
v LAR
@DET
v GB
v LAR
@HOU
v GB
v PIT

@TB
@DAL
@BUF
v PHI
v GB
@DAL
@HOou
v PIT
@HOou

@DAL
@DET
v LAR
v CLE
@DET
@DAL
@HOou
v PHI
@BUF

@HOU
v CLE
@BUF
@DET
v CLE
@DET
@HOU
@TB
v PIT

Paul Kraemer - Paul Kraemer

Jared Goff QB DET 9
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13

v LAR
@DET
v LAR
@DET
v GB
v LAR
@TB
v GB
v PIT

10.78
0.00
7.46

16.62

41.05

19.33
3.68

20.10

10.12

10.78
6.84
6.60

17.34

11.60

19.33
3.33

10.30
6.29

13.06
4.46
7.46

17.34
9.39

16.97
3.68

10.90
8.29

11.10
24.12
6.44
16.62
9.39
5.36
3.68
13.70
10.12

26.10
10.78
7.46
1.50
19.33
5.36
3.68
11.50
8.03

0.00
6.84
5.24
17.34
11.60
19.33
3.68
20.10
8.29

13.06
10.78
7.46
17.34
9.39
16.97
0.00
10.90
8.29
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Paul Kraemer 2 - Paul Kraemer

Jared Goff QB DET 9 VLAR 13.06
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @TB 11.10
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vMIA 8.47
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.60
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @DET 0.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 9 VLAR 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @TB 0.00
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 vCLE 11.20
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vMIA 6.29

Paul Twaragowski - Paul Twaragowski

Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @BUF 5.24
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vMIA 8.47
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 5.59
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @DAL 5.36
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @TB 0.00
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vGB 10.90
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vMIA 6.29

Paul Twaragowski 2 - Paully Twaragowski

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU 0.00
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 VvPHI 17.56
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DAL 24.12
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.60
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 5.59
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @TB 0.00
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vGB 10.90
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vMIA 6.29

Paulchelle 1 - Paul Bright

Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @KC 0.00
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.60
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 11.60
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 41.05
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 @BUF 7.21
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 vCLE 11.20
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vMIA 6.29

Paulchelle 2 - Michelle Swift-Bright

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @TB 11.10
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vCLE 6.84
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 12.61
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vMIA 8.47
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 11.60
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 41.05
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA 0.00
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 vCLE 11.20

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 @BUF 8.03

Pete Krygier - Pete Krygier

Jared Goff QB DET 9 VLAR 13.06
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DAL 24.12
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.60
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 vCLE 11.20
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vMIA 6.29

Peter Sevadjian - Peter Sevadjian

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU 0.00
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vMIA 8.47
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34
Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 16.62
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 @HOU 13.20

Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 @HOU 10.12

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Phil Tatta - Phil Tatta

Matthew Stafford
David Montgomery
Raheem Mostert
Isiah Pacheco
Nico Collins

Amari Cooper
Dallas Goedert
Brandon Aubrey
Kansas City Chiefs

PLAYOFFS???

Jared Goff

Raheem Mostert
Isiah Pacheco
Tyreek Hill

Puka Nacua
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Sam LaPorta
Brandon Aubrey
Cleveland Browns

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

LAR
DET
MIA
KC
HOU
CLE
PHI
DAL

DIST KC

10
7
10

@DET
v LAR
@KC
v MIA
v CLE
@HOU
@TB
v GB

v MIA

- Brian Magner

DET
MIA
KC
MIA
LAR
DET
DET
DAL

D/IST CLE

Rich Due - Rich Due

Dak Prescott
Jahmyr Gibbs
Kyren Williams
CeeDee Lamb
Puka Nacua
Amon-Ra St. Brown
David Njoku
Brandon Aubrey
Dallas Cowboys

Rick Scarsella -

Jordan Love
Patrick Mahomes
Devon Achane
Jerome Ford
Tyreek Hill
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Tucker Kraft
Harrison Butker
Pittsburgh Steelers

0B
RB

DAL
DET
LAR
DAL
LAR
DET
CLE
DAL

D/ST DAL

=
~N~NonoB N5 o~

v LAR
@KC
v MIA
@KC
@DET
v LAR
v LAR
v GB
@HOou

v GB
v LAR
@DET
v GB
@DET
v LAR
@HOU
v GB
v GB

Rick Scarsella

QB
QB
RB

GB
KC
MIA
CLE
MIA
DET
GB
KC

DIST PIT

Rob Fox - Robert Fox

Jalen Hurts
Jordan Love
Devon Achane
Rachaad White
Nico Collins
Tyreek Hill
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Buffalo Bills

Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox

Dak Prescott
Aaron Jones
Devin Singletary
Amari Cooper
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill

Dalton Schultz
Jake Elliott
Pittsburgh Steelers

PHI
GB
MIA
B
HOU
MIA
KC
KC

DI/IST BUF

QB
RB
RB
WR

DAL
GB
HOU
CLE
B
MIA
HOU
PHI

DIST PIT

Rob Learn - Rob Learn

Jordan Love
Matthew Stafford
Rachaad White
Kyren Williams
Mike Evans

Puka Nacua
Tucker Kraft
Chase McLaughlin

QB
QB
RB

K

GB
LAR
B
LAR
B
LAR
GB
B

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

6
10
10

5
10

By e
oBb~NS U~

B gl gkl
aguoguBuBo

@DAL
v MIA
@KC
@HOouU
@KC
v LAR
@DAL
v MIA
@BUF

@TB
@DAL
@KC
v PHI
v CLE
@KC
v MIA
v MIA
v PIT

v GB
@DAL
v CLE
@HOU
v PHI
@KC
v CLE
@TB
@BUF

@DAL
@DET
v PHI
@DET
v PHI
@DET
@DAL
v PHI
v PHI

10.78
13.40
12.61
8.47
11.60
5.59
0.00
10.90
6.29

13.06
12.61

8.47
41.05
19.33
16.97

7.73
10.90
10.12

4.46
7.46
17.34
9.39
19.33
16.97
3.68
10.90
30.23

26.10
20.02
0.00
0.60
41.05
16.97
0.00
9.60
8.03

11.10
26.10
0.00
6.60
11.60
41.05
0.00
9.60
8.29

4.46
24.12
1.50
5.59
16.62
41.05
2.28
20.10
8.03

26.10
10.78

6.60
17.34
16.62
19.33

0.00
11.50
13.32
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Rob Learn 2 - Rob Learn

Joe Flacco

C.J. Stroud
Devon Achane
Najee Harris

Nico Collins
Tyreek Hill

Dalton Schultz
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Cleveland Browns

Ryan Dougherty - Ryan

Dak Prescott

Aaron Jones

Kyren Williams
Nico Collins
CeeDee Lamb
Amon-Ra St. Brown
David Njoku

Jake Elliott

Buffalo Bills

Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo

Matthew Stafford
Jahmyr Gibbs
Kyren Williams
Cooper Kupp

Puka Nacua
Amon-Ra St. Brown
David Njoku

Brett Maher

Dallas Cowboys

Ryan O'Halloran - Ryan

Matthew Stafford
C.J. Stroud

Najee Harris
Rachaad White
Nico Collins

Puka Nacua
Dalton Schultz
Dustin Hopkins
Kansas City Chiefs

T**m H**s - Jay Haas

Jalen Hurts
Matthew Stafford
Aaron Jones

Kyren Williams
Puka Nacua
Amon-Ra St. Brown
David Njoku

Jake Elliott
Pittsburgh Steelers

Tank's Team - Tank

Joe Flacco

C.J. Stroud

Najee Harris
Kyren Williams
Nico Collins

Puka Nacua

David Njoku

Jake Elliott
Kansas City Chiefs

The Strangers -

Jordan Love
Matthew Stafford
David Montgomery
Kyren Williams
Puka Nacua
Jayden Reed
Dalton Schultz
Brandon Aubrey
Houston Texans

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB CLE 5 @HOU
QB HOU 7 VCLE
RB MIA 10 @KC
RB PIT 6 @BUF
WR HOU 7 vCLE
WR MIA 10 @KC
TE HOU 7 vCLE
K HOU 7 vCLE
DISTCLE 5 @HOU
Dougherty
QB DAL 7 vGB
RB GB 6 @DAL
RB LAR 10 @DET
WR HOU 7 vCLE
WR DAL 7 vGB
WR DET 9 VLAR
TE CLE 5 @HOU
K PHI 10 @TB
D/STBUF 13 vPIT
QB LAR 10 @DET
RB DET 9 VLAR
RB LAR 10 @DET
WR LAR 10 @DET
WR LAR 10 @DET
WR DET 9 VLAR
TE CLE 5 @HOU
K LAR 10 @DET
D/ISTDAL 7 vGB
O'Halloran
QB LAR 10 @DET
QB HOU 7 VCLE
RB PIT 6 @BUF
RB TB 5 v PHI
WR HOU 7 vCLE
WR LAR 10 @DET
TE HOU 7 vCLE
K CLE 5 @HOU
D/ST KC 10 v MIA
QB PHI 10 @TB
QB LAR 10 @DET
RB GB 6 @DAL
RB LAR 10 @DET
WR LAR 10 @DET
WR DET 9 VLAR
TE CLE 5 @HOU
K PHI 10 @TB
D/ST PIT 6 @BUF
QB CLE 5 @HOU
QB HOU 7 VCLE
RB PIT 6 @BUF
RB LAR 10 @DET
WR HOU 7 vCLE
WR LAR 10 @DET
TE CLE 5 @HOU
K PHI 10 @TB
D/ST KC 10 v MIA
Bill Beattie
QB GB 6 @DAL
QB LAR 10 @DET
RB DET 9 VLAR
RB LAR 10 @DET
WR LAR 10 @DET
WR GB 6 @DAL
TE HOU 7 vCLE
K DAL 7 vGB
D/ISTHOU 7 vCLE

0.00
6.84
0.00
5.24
11.60
41.05
2.28
11.20
10.12

4.46
24.12
17.34
11.60

9.39
16.97

3.68
20.10

8.29

10.78
7.46
17.34
0.00
19.33
16.97
3.68
15.00
30.23

10.78
6.84
5.24
6.60

11.60

19.33
2.28

13.20
6.29

11.10
10.78
24.12
17.34
19.33
16.97

3.68
20.10

8.03

0.00
6.84
5.24
17.34
11.60
19.33
3.68
20.10
6.29

26.10
10.78
13.40
17.34
19.33

5.36

2.28
10.90
12.50
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The Strangers 2 - Bill Beattie WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNER - Bernatovicz BOYZ
Jared Goff QB DET 9 VLAR 13.06 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @TB 11.10 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10 * Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 746 @ * Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.60 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 *
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 vGB 3.54 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 41.05 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VLAR 7.73 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vMIA 9.60 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vGB 1090 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 vGB 30.23 * Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 @KC 233 *
Tig O Bitties - Jonathon Oldfield Xavier 2 - Xavier Hunter

Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vGB 4.46 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 12.61 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vCLE 6.84 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 12.61 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 11.60 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 9.39 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 9.39 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 * Amon-Ra St. Broomn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA 0.00 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VLAR 773 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 vCLE 1120 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vGB 1090 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 @TB 15.84 * Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 @HOU 10.12 *

Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes

Jared Goff QB DET 9 VLAR 13.06 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @HOU 0.60 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 12.61 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 5.59 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 16.62 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VLAR 7.73 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vGB 1090 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 8.29 *
Tony Tona - Tony Tona

Jared Goff QB DET 9 VLAR 13.06 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @TB 11.10 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @KC 0.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.60 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @TB 16.29 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 16.97 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 3.68 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vMIA 9.60 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 8.29 *
Tony Tona 2 - Tony Tona

Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vCLE 6.84 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @BUF 5.24 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 11.60 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @TB 0.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 20.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vMIA 6.29 *
Turbo - Joe Kazimir

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU 0.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 10.78 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 746 @ *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.34 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 5.59 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 9.39 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vCLE 2.28 *
Anders Carlson K GB 6 @DAL 10.30 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10 @DET 7.36 *
Turbo 2 - Joe Kazimir

Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DAL 26.10 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vGB 4.46 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 746 @ *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.60 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 16.62 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 19.33 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vGB 277 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 VvPHI 1150 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 8.29 *
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Week 2

Adam Felt - Adam Felt

C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 19.78
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 22.93
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40
George Kittle TE SF 9 vGB 5.10

Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 v HOU 7.73

Adam Felt 2 - Adam Felt

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 19.78
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL 3.10
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @SF 4.10
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 11.14
Brevin Jordan TE HOU 7 @BAL 3.89
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET 19.40

Alex Adamus - Alex Adamus

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vKC 26.18
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 11.43
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 22.93
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vGB 6.01
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 11.14
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 9.41
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vHOU 10.60
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 vGB 8.87

Amanda Bartle - Amanda Bartle

Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 24.46
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 19.82
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 22.93
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 11.62
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 20.21
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 11.14
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82
Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BUF 5.90
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vKC 15.02

Andrew Adamus - Andrew Adamus

Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 24.46
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 11.43
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 22.93
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 11.14
Cade Otton TE TB 5 @DET 8.87
Michael Badgley K DET 9 vTB 0.00
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vTB 2.81

Arek Andrzejewski - Arek Andrzejewski

Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF 24.32
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 11.14
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 9.41

Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 v HOU 7.73

Austin Benshadle - Austin Benshadle

Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 24.46
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 19.78
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 19.82
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 11.14
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82
Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BUF 5.90

Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 7.73
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Big City - Xavier Hunter

Jordan Love

C.J. Stroud

James Cook
Jahmyr Gibbs

Nico Collins
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Dalton Kincaid
Anders Carlson
Kansas City Chiefs

QB GB 6 @SF
QB HOU 7 @BAL
RB BUF 13 vKC
RB DET 9 vTB
WR HOU 7 @BAL
WR DET 9 vTB
TE BUF 13 vKC
K GB 6 @SF
DISTKC 10 @BUF

Bob Benshadle - Bob Benshadle

Baker Mayfield

C.J. Stroud

Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
Nico Collins

Mike Evans

Sam LaPorta
Michael Badgley
Baltimore Ravens

Brian Denning -

Jordan Love
Baker Mayfield
David Montgomery
Rachaad White
Romeo Doubs
Mike Evans

Sam LaPorta
Chase McLaughlin

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

QB TB 5 @DET
QB HOU 7 @BAL
RB DET 9 vTB
RB SF 9 vGB
WR HOU 7 @BAL
WR TB 5 @DET
TE DET 9 vTB
K DET 9 vTB
D/ST BAL 13 v HOU

Brian Denning

QB GB 6 @SF
QB TB 5 @DET
RB DET 9 vTB
RB TB 5 @DET
WR GB 6 @SF
WR TB 5 @DET
TE DET 9 vTB
K TB 5 @DET
5 @DET

Brian Twomley - Brian Twomley

Josh Allen

Patrick Mahomes
James Cook
Jerick McKinnon
Stefon Diggs
Rashee Rice
Dalton Kincaid
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs

QB BUF 13 vKC
QB KC 10 @BUF
RB BUF 13 vKC
RB KC 10 @BUF
WR BUF 13 vKC
WR KC 10 @BUF
TE BUF 13 vKC
K KC 10 @BUF
D/STKC 10 @BUF

Brian Walsh - Brian Walsh

Baker Mayfield
C.J. Stroud

Aaron Jones
Rachaad White
Nico Collins

Mike Evans
Dalton Schultz
Chase McLaughlin
Detroit Lions

Brian Walsh 2 -

Jordan Love

Baker Mayfield
David Montgomery
Rachaad White
Mike Evans
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce

Chase McLaughlin
Baltimore Ravens

QB TB 5 @DET
QB HOU 7 @BAL
RB GB 6 @SF
RB TB 5 @DET
WR HOU 7 @BAL
WR TB 5 @DET
TE HOU 7 @BAL
K B 5 @DET
D/STDET 9 vTB
Brian Walsh

QB GB 6 @SF
QB TB @DET

5

RB DET 9 vTB
RB TB 5 @DET
WR TB 5 @DET
WR DET 9 vTB
TE KC 10 @BUF
K B 5 @DET
D/ST BAL 13 v HOU

Bryan Cordier - Bryan Cordier

Lamar Jackson
Baker Mayfield
James Cook

Isiah Pacheco

Mike Evans

Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce

Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB BAL 13 vHOU
QB TB 5 @DET
RB BUF 13 vKC
RB KC 10 @BUF
WR TB 5 @DET
WR SF 9 vGB
TE KC 10 @BUF
K BAL 13 v HOU
D/ST SF 9 vGB

24.32
19.78
19.82
11.43
24.22
11.14
8.01
6.40
9.34

17.04
19.78
11.43
22.93
24.22
25.97
9.41
0.00
7.73

24.32
17.04
11.19
20.40
4.10
25.97
9.41
8.00
19.40

26.18
21.10
19.82
4.68
11.62
3.40
8.01
5.90
9.34

17.04
19.78
0.00
20.40
24.22
25.97
6.38
8.00
2.81

24.32
17.04
11.19
20.40
25.97
11.14
11.82

8.00

7.73

24.14
17.04
19.82

8.00
25.97
20.21
11.82
10.60

8.87
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Bryan Cordier 2 - Bryan Cordier

Patrick Mahomes
Jahmyr Gibbs
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk
Nico Collins
Rashee Rice
Dalton Kincaid
Chase McLaughlin
Houston Texans

Chris Herbeck -

Lamar Jackson
Patrick Mahomes
Isiah Pacheco
Rachaad White
Mike Evans
Rashee Rice
Travis Kelce
Justin Tucker
Detroit Lions

QB
RB

D/ST HOU

10
9
10
9
7
10
13
5
7

@BUF
vTB
@BUF
v GB
@BAL
@BUF
v KC
@DET
@BAL

Chris Herbeck

QB
QB
RB

D/ST DET

Craig Smith - Craig Smith

Baker Mayfield
Gus Edwards
Jahmyr Gibbs
Nico Collins
Rashee Rice
Deebo Samuel
Dalton Kincaid
Jake Moody
Baltimore Ravens

B
BAL

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K SF

D/ST BAL

5
13
9
7
10
9
13
9
13

Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes

Jordan Love
C.J. Stroud
Aaron Jones
Rachaad White
Mike Evans
Rashee Rice
Travis Kelce
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Houston Texans

Darryl Beckett -

Jordan Love
Baker Mayfield
Aaron Jones
Isiah Pacheco
Mike Evans
Rashee Rice
Isaiah Likely
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens

GB
HOU

QB
QB

D/ST HOU

7

v HOU
@BUF
@BUF
@DET
@DET
@BUF
@BUF
v HOU
vTB

@DET
v HOU
vTB
@BAL
@BUF
v GB
v KC
v GB
v HOU

@SF

@BAL
@SF

@DET
@DET
@BUF
@BUF
@BAL
@BAL

Darryl Beckett

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K  BAL
DI/ST BAL

6
5
6
10
5
10
13
13
13

@SF

@DET
@SF

@BUF
@DET
@BUF
v HOU
v HOU
v HOU

21.10
11.43
8.00
6.01
24.22
3.40
8.01
8.00
4.08

24.14
21.10
8.00
20.40
25.97
3.40
11.82
10.60
2.81

17.04
12.20
11.43
24.22
3.40
20.21
8.01
14.80
7.73

24.32
19.78
0.00
20.40
25.97
3.40
11.82
7.70
4.08

24.32
17.04
0.00
8.00
25.97
3.40
1.56
10.60
7.73

Dave Chechowich - Dave Chechowich

Lamar Jackson
Baker Mayfield
James Cook
Rachaad White
Brandon Aiyuk
Josh Reynolds
Travis Kelce
Michael Badgley
Kansas City Chiefs

BAL
B
BUF
B

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR SF
WR DET
TE KC
K DET
DIST KC

10
9
10

v HOU
@DET
v KC
@DET
v GB
vTB
@BUF
vTB
@BUF

24.14
17.04
19.82
20.40
6.01
21.62
11.82
0.00
9.34

Dave Chechowich 2 - Dave Chechowich

C.J. Stroud

James Cook

David Montgomery
Rachaad White
Mike Evans
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Isaiah Likely
Michael Badgley
San Francisco 49ers

HOU
BUF
DET
B

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR TB
WR DET
TE BAL
K DET
DIST SF

7
13

N
o ouuno

@BAL
v KC
vTB
@DET
@DET
vTB
v HOU
vTB
v GB

19.78
19.82
11.19
20.40
25.97
11.14
1.56
0.00
8.87
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Dave Schoeman - Dave Schoeman

Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vTB
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @SF
Cade Otton TE TB 5 @DET
Anders Carlson K GB 6 @SF
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 @SF
Ed Magner - Ed Magner

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vHOU
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vHOU
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET

Eric Campbell - Eric Campbell

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vKC
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vTB
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 13 vKC
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 vTB
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL

Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 vTB
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vGB

George Szczublewski - George Szczublewski

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @SF

Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF
Jake Moody K SF 9 vGB

Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU

Gilbert Colon - Gilbert Colon

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET
George Kittle TE SF 9 vGB
Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BUF
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vGB

Golden Oldie - Chris Angelo

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vGB
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF
Anders Carlson K GB 6 @SF

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

24.32
11.19
8.00
20.40
24.22
18.59
8.87
6.40
551

17.04
19.78
11.43
0.00
24.22
8.94
9.41
10.60
19.40

26.18
19.78
11.19
3.10
7.77
11.14
9.41
8.00
4.08

17.04
19.78
19.82
8.00
25.97
11.14
11.82
8.00
8.87

21.10
19.78
8.00
3.10
24.22
4.10
11.82
14.80
7.73

21.10
19.78
19.82
8.00
24.22
25.97
5.10
5.90
8.87

21.10
17.04
11.43
8.00
6.01
3.40
11.82
6.40
19.40
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Gordon Kus - Gordon Kus

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vTB

Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL
Tank Dell WR HOU 7 @BAL
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @SF

Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @DET
Brevin Jordan TE HOU 7 @BAL
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET

Gordon Kus 2 - Gordon Kus

C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vHOU
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @SF
Dawson Knox TE BUF 13 vKC
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @BAL
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 @BAL
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET
J.C. Stelzer - J.C. Stelzer

Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vGB
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET
Houston Texans D/STHOU 7 @BAL
Jake's Team - Jake

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL
Jeff Klein - Jeff Klein

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vKC
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET

Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vTB

Jeff Rapini - Jeff Rapini

Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL
Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @DET
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 @BAL

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BUF

Jeff Rapini 2 - Jeff Rapini

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF

Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET
Cade Otton TE TB 5 @DET
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 @BAL
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL

17.04
11.19
3.10
18.04
4.10
9.06
3.89
8.00
19.40

19.78
12.20
20.40
25.97
18.59
9.70
6.38
7.70
19.40

24.46
24.32
22.93
20.40
6.01
3.40
9.41
8.00
4.08

17.04
19.78
8.00
20.40
24.22
20.21
11.82
8.00
4.08

26.18
21.10
19.82
8.00
25.97
3.40
11.82
8.00
2.81

24.32
21.10
8.00
3.10
9.06
3.40
11.82
7.70
9.34

17.04
19.78
0.00
3.10
24.22
25.97
8.87
7.70
4.08
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E N T T

Jerry Adamus - Jerry Adamus

Jared Goff

Patrick Mahomes
Aaron Jones

David Montgomery
Odell Beckham Jr.
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce
Michael Badgley
Detroit Lions

Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro

Jordan Love

C.J. Stroud

Devin Singletary
Rachaad White
Nico Collins

Mike Evans

Sam LaPorta
Chase McLaughlin
Baltimore Ravens

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

DET
KC
GB
DET
BAL
DET
KC
DET

D/ST DET

GB
HOU
HOU

D/ST BAL

9
10
6
9
13
9
10
9
9

O a~NO~N~NO

[
w

Jesse Gang - Jesse Gang

Jordan Love
Baker Mayfield
Aaron Jones
Isiah Pacheco
Nico Collins
Mike Evans
Dalton Schultz
Harrison Butker
Detroit Lions

0B
QB
RB

D/ST DET

Joe Hughes - Joe Hughes

Josh Allen

Jordan Love
Jahmyr Gibbs
Aaron Jones
Rashee Rice
Khalil Shakir

Sam LaPorta
Chase McLaughlin
Detroit Lions

Joe Kurczewski

Josh Allen

Jared Goff

Aaron Jones
Isiah Pacheco
Nico Collins

Mike Evans

Sam LaPorta
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens

Joe Kurczewski 2 - Joe Kurczewski

Josh Allen

Baker Mayfield
Jahmyr Gibbs
Rachaad White
Brandon Aiyuk
Mike Evans
Travis Kelce
Chase McLaughlin
Baltimore Ravens

John Delbosque - John Delbosque

Lamar Jackson
Jordan Love
Jahmyr Gibbs
Rachaad White
Stefon Diggs
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Dalton Schultz
Justin Tucker
Houston Texans

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
QB

BUF
GB
DET
GB
KC
BUF
DET
B

D/ST DET

13
6
9
6

10

vTB
@BUF
@SF
vTB
v HOU
vTB
@BUF
vTB
vTB

@SF

@BAL
@BAL
@DET
@BAL
@DET
vTB

@DET
v HOU

@SF
@DET
@SF
@BUF
@BAL
@DET
@BAL
@BUF
vTB

v KC
@SF
vTB
@SF
@BUF
v KC
vTB
@DET
vTB

- Joe Kurczewski

QB
QB
RB

BUF
DET
GB
KC
HOU
B
DET
BAL

D/ST BAL

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

BUF
B
DET

D/ST BAL

QB
QB
RB

BAL
GB
DET
B
BUF
DET
HOU
BAL

D/ST HOU

13
9
6

10
7
5
9

13

13

13

g g o g

1
5
13

o

13
6
9
5

13
9
7

13
7

v KC
vTB
@SF
@BUF
@BAL
@DET
vTB
v HOU
v HOU

v KC
@DET
vTB
@DET
v GB
@DET
@BUF
@DET
v HOU

v HOU
@SF
vTB
@DET
v KC
vTB
@BAL
v HOU
@BAL

24.46
21.10
0.00
11.19
5.03
11.14
11.82
0.00
2.81

24.32
19.78
3.10
20.40
24.22
25.97
9.41
8.00
7.73

24.32
17.04
0.00
8.00
24.22
25.97
6.38
5.90
2.81

26.18
24.32
11.43
0.00
3.40
7.77
9.41
8.00
2.81

26.18
24.46
0.00
8.00
24.22
25.97
9.41
10.60
7.73

26.18
17.04
11.43
20.40
6.01
25.97
11.82
8.00
7.73

24.14
24.32
11.43
20.40
11.62
11.14

6.38
10.60

4.08

E N T T E N T T E N T T E T A I S L T T

E N T T

Page 10/31



www.rtsports.com
Lancaster Playoff Football 2023 Rosters

Thu Feb 29 2:41pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Johnny P - John Pawlowski Mark Goodspeed - Mark Goodspeed

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 19.78 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vTB 1119 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 2040 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 11.14 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 v HOU 10.60 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 773 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 773 *
Jose Castro - Jose Castro Matt Dziomba - Matt Dziomba

Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 24.46 * Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF 24.32 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vHOU 24.14 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 1143 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 vTB 1119 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 11.14 *
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vKC 8.01 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vHOU 156 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vKC 8.00 * Jake Moody K SF 9 vGB 1480 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vTB 281 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vTB 281 *
Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier Matt Kahrimanian - Matt Kahrimanian

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vHOU 24.14 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 19.78 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 19.78 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vHOU 1220 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 19.82 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 2597 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 2597 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 vGB 510 * George Kittle TE SF 9 vGB 510 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 v HOU 10.60 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET 19.40 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vTB 281 *
Lisa Joy - Lisa Joy Matt Schofield - Matt Schofield

Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 24.46 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 24.46 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF 24.32 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL 3.10 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 1143 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @SF 1859 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 1162 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 20.21 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vKC 8.00 * Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET 19.40 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vGB 8.87 *
Lombardi Hopefuls - Dennis D Melissa Fecher - Melissa Fecher

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vKC 26.18 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vKC 26.18 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF 24.32 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 vTB 1119 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 * Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL 3.10 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vHOU 156 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 9.41 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 * Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vGB 8.87 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vTB 281 *
Lucas Smith - Lucas Smith Michael Goodspeed - Michael Goodspeed
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 *
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 19.82 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 * Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL 3.10 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 2597 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 2597 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 11.14 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 v HOU 10.60 * Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 7.73 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL 4.08 *
Marc Spinks - Marc Spinks Michelle Bartle - Michelle Bartle

Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF 24.32 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 24.46 *
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 1982 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 1982 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 11.14 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 9.41 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 9.41 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BUF 5.90 * Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL 4.08 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vKC 15.02 *
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Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli Paul Kraemer 2 - Paul Kraemer

Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 24.46 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 *
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2293 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 * Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL 3.10 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @DET 9.06 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 20.21 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 * Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 7.73 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 @SF 551 *
Mike Costa - Mike Costa Paul Twaragowski - Paul Twaragowski

Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 24.46 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 24.46 *
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 19.82 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @SF 18.59 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vHOU 1.56 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 * Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vGB 8.87 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL 4.08 *
Mike Losel - Mike Losel Paul Twaragowski 2 - Paully Twaragowski
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vKC 26.18 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 24.46 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vTB 1119 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 19.82 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 * Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BUF 9.34 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL 4.08 *
Milan Lucic - Chris Wegner Paulchelle 1 - Paul Bright

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vKC 26.18 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vHOU 12.20 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 19.78 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 1143 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 19.82 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vGB 6.01 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vGB 6.01 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 11.14 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @BAL 6.38 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 v HOU 10.60 * Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL 4.08 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vKC 15.02 *
Neil Keane - Neil Keane Paulchelle 2 - Michelle Swift-Bright

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vKC 26.18 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 19.78 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 1982 * Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL 3.10 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 2422 % Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 1162 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 20.21 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40 *
Cade Otton TE TB 5 @DET 8.87 * Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @BAL 6.38 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 vGB 14.80 * Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BUF 5.90 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET 19.40 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET 19.40 *
Pat Frank - Pat Frank Pete Krygier - Pete Krygier

Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 24.46 * Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF 24.32 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 1143 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 1143 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 2597 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 2597 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 20.21 * Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @SF 18.59 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 * George Kittle TE SF 9 vGB 5.10 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 @BAL 7.70 * Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vTB 2.81 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 vKC 15.02 *
Paul Kraemer - Paul Kraemer Peter Sevadjian - Peter Sevadjian

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 * Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF 24.32 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13 vHOU 7.94 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 *
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @SF 4.10 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @DET 9.06 * Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @SF 18.59 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 9.41 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vHOU 1.56 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 @BAL 7.70 * Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET 19.40 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 @BUF 934 *
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Phil Tatta - Phil Tatta Rob Learn 2 - Rob Learn

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vKC 26.18 * Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF 24.32 *
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 19.82 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 * Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @SF 4.10 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronmn WR DET 9 vTB 11.14 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vKC 8.00 * Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET 19.40 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 773 *
PLAYOFFS??? - Brian Magner Ryan Dougherty - Ryan Dougherty

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vKC 26.18 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF 24.32 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 11.43 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 2597 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 2597 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 v HOU 10.60 * Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BUF 5.90 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BUF 9.34 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL 4.08 *
Rich Due - Rich Due Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 * Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF 24.32 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 19.78 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 19.78 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 9.41 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 v HOU 10.60 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BUF 9.34 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vKC 15.02 *
Rick Scarsella - Rick Scarsella Ryan O'Halloran - Ryan O'Halloran

Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 24.46 * Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF 24.32 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 11.43 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 2597 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 2597 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @SF 18.59 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 11.14 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 9.41 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 *
Anders Carlson K GB 6 @SF 6.40 * Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 773 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET 19.40 *
Rob Fox - Robert Fox T**m H**s - Jay Haas

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 vGB 12.62 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 19.78 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 19.82 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @BAL 6.38 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vHOU 1.56 *
Anders Carlson K GB 6 @SF 6.40 * Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL 4.08 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL 4.08 *
Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox Tank's Team - Tank

Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF 24.32 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 24.46 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 19.82 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2293 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 vTB 1119 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vGB 6.01 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 1162 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 2597 *
Cade Otton TE TB 5 @DET 8.87 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BUF 5.90 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 vKC 15.02 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vTB 2.81 *
Rob Learn - Rob Learn The Strangers - Bill Beattie

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 24.46 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 19.78 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 19.78 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vHOU 12.20 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL 3.10 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @DET 9.06 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 11.14 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 9.41 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 @BAL 7.70 * Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BUF 5.90 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL 4.08 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET 19.40 *
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The Strangers 2 - Bill Beattie WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNER - Bernatovicz BOYZ
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 21.10 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 19.78 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 20.21 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronmn WR DET 9 vTB 11.14 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 25.97 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 9.41 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 * Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET 19.40 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET 19.40 *
Tig O Bitties - Jonathon Oldfield Xavier 2 - Xavier Hunter

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vHOU 24.14 * Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF 24.32 *
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2293 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 1143 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @DET 9.06 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 11.14 * Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @DET 9.06 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 9.41  * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vKC 8.01 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 v HOU 10.60 * Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 vKC 15.02 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 773 *
Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 *

C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 19.78 *

Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 *

Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 *

Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @SF 18.59 *

Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 vTB 11.14  *

Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 11.82 *

Michael Badgley K DET 9 vTB 0.00 *

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BUF 9.34 *

Tony Tona - Tony Tona

C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 19.78 *

James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 1982 *

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2293 *

Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL 3.10 *

Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 24.22 *

Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @SF 18.59 *

Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @BAL 6.38 *

Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 @BAL 7.70 *

Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vTB 281 *

Tony Tona 2 - Tony Tona

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vHOU 24.14 *

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 17.04 *

Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 *

Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 20.40 *

Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 3.40 *

Amon-Ra St. Bronon WR DET 9 vTB 11.14  *

George Kittle TE SF 9 vGB 510 *

Chase McLaughlin K B 5 @DET 8.00 *

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vGB 8.87 *

Turbo - Joe Kazimir

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vKC 26.18 *

Jordan Love QB GB 6 @SF 24.32 *

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2293 *

Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL 3.10 *

Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 1162 *

Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 2597 *

George Kittle TE SF 9 vGB 510 *

Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BUF 5.90 *

Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vTB 281 *

Turbo 2 - Joe Kazimir

Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 24.46 *

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vHOU 24.14 *

Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 *

David Montgomery RB DET 9 vTB 1119 *

Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 2021 *

Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 vTB 11.14  *

Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @BAL 6.38 *

Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vKC 8.00 *

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vGB 8.87 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 14/31



Fantasy
Spovts

Lancaster Playoff Football

www.rtsports.com

2023 Rosters

Thu Feb 29 2:41pm ET

BAL
KC

BAL
DET
SF

BAL
DET

Week 3

Adam Felt - Adam Felt
Lamar Jackson QB
Patrick Mahomes QB

Gus Edwards RB
David Montgomery RB
Brandon Aiyuk WR

Zay Flowers WR

Sam LaPorta TE
Justin Tucker K

BAL

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

Adam Felt 2 - Adam Felt

Jared Goff QB
Patrick Mahomes QB
Christian McCaffrey RB
Isiah Pacheco RB
Brandon Aiyuk WR
Rashee Rice WR
Travis Kelce TE
Harrison Butker K

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

13

13

13

13
10

9
10
9
10
9
10
10
10
9

v KC
@BAL
v KC
@SF
v DET
v KC
@SF
v KC
@BAL

@SF

@BAL
v DET
@BAL
v DET
@BAL
@BAL
@BAL
v DET

Alex Adamus - Alex Adamus

Jared Goff QB DET
Patrick Mahomes QB KC
David Montgomery RB DET
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Rashee Rice WR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC
Detroit Lions D/ST DET

9
10

9

@SF
@BAL
@SF
@BAL
v KC
@BAL
@BAL
@BAL
@SF

Amanda Bartle - Amanda Bartle

Patrick Mahomes QB
Gus Edwards RB
Isiah Pacheco RB
Brandon Aiyuk WR
Josh Reynolds WR
Rashee Rice WR
Isaiah Likely TE
Jake Moody K

KC
BAL

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

Andrew Adamus - Andrew Adamus

Lamar Jackson QB
David Montgomery RB
Isiah Pacheco RB
Brandon Aiyuk WR
Zay Flowers WR
Travis Kelce TE
Sam LaPorta TE
Justin Tucker K

BAL
DET
KC
SF
BAL
KC
DET
BAL

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

10
13
10
9
9
10
13
9
10

13

@BAL
v KC
@BAL
v DET
@SF
@BAL
v KC
v DET
@BAL

v KC
@SF
@BAL
v DET
v KC
@BAL
@SF
v KC
v KC

26.14
28.24
5.10
0.00
0.00
11.56
19.88
6.10
13.59

16.16
28.24
21.88
15.32

0.00

9.13
17.83
13.10
11.10

16.16
28.24

0.00
15.32
11.56

9.13
17.83
13.10
11.91

28.24
5.10
15.32
0.00
0.00
9.13
2.40
12.70
13.59

26.14
0.00
15.32
0.00
11.56
17.83
19.88
6.10
8.41

Arek Andrzejewski - Arek Andrzejewski

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Nelson Agholor WR BAL
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
Justin Tucker K BAL
Detroit Lions D/ST DET

13
10
9
9
13
9
10
13
9

v KC
@BAL
@SF
v DET
v KC
v DET
@BAL
v KC
@SF

26.14
12.64
9.14
21.88
6.73
0.00
17.83
6.10
11.91

Austin Benshadle - Austin Benshadle

Brock Purdy QB
Christian McCaffrey RB
David Montgomery RB
Brandon Aiyuk WR
Odell Beckham Jr. WR
Rashee Rice WR
Sam LaPorta TE
Justin Tucker K

SF
SF
DET
SF
BAL
KC
DET
BAL

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

v DET
v DET
@SF
v DET
v KC
@BAL
@SF
v KC
@BAL

21.20
21.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.13
19.88
6.10
13.59
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Big City - Xavier Hunter

Lamar Jackson
Patrick Mahomes
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco

Zay Flowers
Rashee Rice
George Kittle
Harrison Butker
Baltimore Ravens

QB BAL 13 vKC
QB KC 10 @BAL
RB SF 9 VvDET
RB KC 10 @BAL
WR BAL 13 vKC
WR KC 10 @BAL
TE SF 9 VvDET
K KC 10 @BAL
D/STBAL 13 vKC

Bob Benshadle - Bob Benshadle

Lamar Jackson
Patrick Mahomes
Gus Edwards
David Montgomery
Zay Flowers
Deebo Samuel
Isaiah Likely
Justin Tucker
Detroit Lions

Brian Denning -

Brock Purdy
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk

Josh Reynolds
George Kittle

Isaiah Likely
Michael Badgley
San Francisco 49ers

QB BAL 13 vKC
QB KC 10 @BAL
RB BAL 13 vKC
RB DET 9 @SF
WR BAL 13 vKC
WR SF 9 VvDET
TE BAL 13 vKC
K BAL 13 vKC
D/STDET 9 @SF

Brian Denning

QB SF 9 VvDET
RB SF 9 VvDET
RB KC 10 @BAL
WR SF 9 VvDET
WR DET 9 @SF
TE SF 9 VvDET
TE BAL 13 vKC
K DET 9 @SF
D/ST SF 9 VvDET

Brian Twomley - Brian Twomley

No players on roster.

Brian Walsh - Brian Walsh

Lamar Jackson
Patrick Mahomes
David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco

Zay Flowers
Rashee Rice
Travis Kelce
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens

Brian Walsh 2 -

Jared Goff

Brock Purdy
Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
Brandon Aiyuk
Deebo Samuel
Sam LaPorta

Jake Moody
Kansas City Chiefs

QB BAL 13 vKC
QB KC 10 @BAL
RB DET 9 @SF
RB KC 10 @BAL
WR BAL 13 vKC
WR KC 10 @BAL
TE KC 10 @BAL
K BAL 13 vKC
DISTBAL 13 vKC

Brian Walsh

QB DET 9 @SF
QB SF 9 VvDET
RB DET 9 @SF
RB SF 9 VvDET
WR SF 9 VvDET
WR SF 9 VvDET
TE DET 9 @SF
K SF 9 VvDET
D/ST KC 10 @BAL

Bryan Cordier - Bryan Cordier

Patrick Mahomes
Christian McCaffrey
David Montgomery
Zay Flowers

Josh Reynolds

QB KC 10 @BAL
RB SF 9 vDET
RB DET 9 @SF
WR BAL 13 vKC
WR DET 9 @SF

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 @BAL

Sam LaPorta
Harrison Butker
Detroit Lions

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

TE DET 9 @SF
K KC 10 @BAL
DISTDET 9 @SF

26.14
28.24
21.88
15.32
11.56

9.13
13.30
13.10

8.41

26.14
28.24
5.10
0.00
11.56
22.23
2.40
6.10
11.91

21.20
21.88
15.32
0.00
0.00
13.30
2.40
0.00
11.10

26.14
28.24
0.00
15.32
11.56
9.13
17.83
6.10
8.41

16.16
21.20

9.14
21.88

0.00
22.23
19.88
12.70
13.59

28.24
21.88
0.00
11.56
0.00
3.59
19.88
13.10
11.91
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Bryan Cordier 2 - Bryan Cordier

Lamar Jackson
Brock Purdy
Christian McCaffrey
David Montgomery
Nelson Agholor
Jameson Williams
Travis Kelce

Jake Moody

San Francisco 49ers

Chris Herbeck -

Jared Goff

Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
Brandon Aiyuk
Rashod Bateman
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Sam LaPorta
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

BAL
SF
SF
DET
BAL
DET
KC
SF

DIST SF

13
9
9
9

13
9

10
9
9

v KC
v DET
v DET
@SF
v KC
@SF
@BAL
v DET
v DET

Chris Herbeck

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

DET
DET
SF
SF
BAL
DET
DET
KC

DIST KC

9
9
9
9
13
9
9
10
10

Craig Smith - Craig Smith

Brock Purdy

David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco

Zay Flowers
Amon-Ra St. Brown
George Kittle

Sam LaPorta
Michael Badgley
Kansas City Chiefs

0B
RB

SF
DET
KC
BAL
DET
SF
DET
DET

DIST KC

9
9
10
13
9
9
9
9
10

Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes

Patrick Mahomes
Justice Hill

David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco

Zay Flowers

Josh Reynolds
Isaiah Likely
Harrison Butker

San Francisco 49ers

Darryl Beckett -

Jared Goff

Patrick Mahomes
Jahmyr Gibbs
Justice Hill

Josh Reynolds
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs

QB
RB

KC
BAL
DET
KC
BAL
DET
BAL
KC

DIST SF

10
13
9
10
13
9
13
10
9

@SF
@SF
v DET
v DET
v KC
@SF
@SF
@BAL
@BAL

v DET
@SF
@BAL
v KC
@SF
v DET
@SF
@SF
@BAL

@BAL
v KC
@SF
@BAL
v KC
@SF
v KC
@BAL
v DET

Darryl Beckett

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

DET
KC
DET
BAL
DET
SF
KC
KC

DIST KC

9
10
9
13

@SF
@BAL
@SF
v KC
@SF
v DET
@BAL
@BAL
@BAL

26.14
21.20
21.88
0.00
6.73
0.00
17.83
12.70
11.10

16.16
9.14
21.88
0.00
1.42
17.54
19.88
13.10
13.59

21.20

0.00
15.32
11.56
17.54
13.30
19.88

0.00
13.59

28.24
0.00
0.00

15.32

11.56
0.00
2.40

13.10

11.10

16.16
28.24
9.14
0.00
0.00
22.23
17.83
13.10
13.59

Dave Chechowich - Dave Chechowich

Patrick Mahomes
Christian McCaffrey
David Montgomery
Zay Flowers
Rashee Rice
George Kittle

Sam LaPorta

Jake Moody

San Francisco 49ers

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

KC
SF
DET
BAL
KC
SF
DET
SF

DIST SF

10

9
9
9

@BAL
v DET
@SF
v KC
@BAL
v DET
@SF
v DET
v DET

28.24
21.88

0.00
11.56

9.13
13.30
19.88
12.70
11.10

Dave Chechowich 2 - Dave Chechowich

Patrick Mahomes
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk

Zay Flowers
Rashee Rice

Sam LaPorta
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens

QB KC
RB SF
RB KC
WR SF
WR BAL
WR KC
TE DET
K  BAL
DI/ST BAL

@BAL
v DET
@BAL
v DET
v KC
@BAL
@SF
v KC
v KC

28.24
21.88
15.32
0.00
11.56
9.13
19.88
6.10
8.41
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Dave Schoeman - Dave Schoeman

Jared Goff

Patrick Mahomes
Gus Edwards
Jahmyr Gibbs

Zay Flowers
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Baltimore Ravens

Ed Magner - Ed Magner

Patrick Mahomes
Brock Purdy

David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk
Rashee Rice
Travis Kelce
Michael Badgley
Kansas City Chiefs

QB
QB

DET
KC
BAL
DET
BAL
DET
KC
KC

D/ST BAL

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

KC
SF

DET

DIST KC

9
10
13

9
13

@SF
@BAL
v KC
@SF
v KC
@SF
@BAL
@BAL
v KC

@BAL
v DET
@SF

@BAL
v DET
@BAL
@BAL
@SF

@BAL

Eric Campbell - Eric Campbell

Jared Goff

Patrick Mahomes
Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
Brandon Aiyuk
Rashee Rice
Travis Kelce

Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens

0B
QB
RB

DET
KC

BAL

D/ST BAL

9
10

@SF
@BAL
@SF
v DET
v DET
@BAL
@BAL
v KC
v KC

Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak

Lamar Jackson
Patrick Mahomes
Christian McCaffrey
David Montgomery
Brandon Aiyuk
Rashee Rice

Sam LaPorta
Harrison Butker
Detroit Lions

George Szczublewski - George Szczublewski

Jared Goff

Gus Edwards
Jahmyr Gibbs
Brandon Aiyuk
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Sam LaPorta
Isaiah Likely
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs

Gilbert Colon - Gilbert Colon

Jared Goff

Lamar Jackson
Christian McCaffrey
David Montgomery
Brandon Aiyuk
Rashee Rice

Sam LaPorta
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens

Golden Oldie - Chris Angelo

Brock Purdy

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Christian McCaffrey
Jerick McKinnon
Josh Reynolds
Amon-Ra St. Brown
George Kittle
Harrison Butker
Baltimore Ravens

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

BAL
KC

D/ST DET

QB
RB

DET
BAL
DET
SF

DET
DET
BAL
KC

DIST KC

QB
QB
RB

DET
BAL

BAL

D/ST BAL

QB SF
RB KC

D/ST BAL

13
10

9

9
13
9
9
9
9
13
10
10

9
13
9
9
9
10
9
13
13

9
10
9
10

v KC
@BAL
v DET
@SF
v DET
@BAL
@SF
@BAL
@SF

@SF
v KC
@SF
v DET
@SF
@SF
v KC
@BAL
@BAL

@SF
v KC
v DET
@SF
v DET
@BAL
@SF
v KC
v KC

v DET
@BAL
v DET
@BAL
@SF
@SF
v DET
@BAL
v KC

16.16
28.24
5.10
9.14
11.56
17.54
17.83
13.10
8.41

28.24
21.20
0.00
15.32
0.00
9.13
17.83
0.00
13.59

16.16
28.24
9.14
21.88
0.00
9.13
17.83
6.10
8.41

26.14
28.24
21.88
0.00
0.00
9.13
19.88
13.10
11.91

16.16
5.10
9.14
0.00

17.54

19.88
2.40

13.10

13.59

16.16
26.14
21.88
0.00
0.00
9.13
19.88
6.10
8.41

21.20
12.64
21.88
17.23

0.00
17.54
13.30
13.10

8.41
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Gordon Kus - Gordon Kus

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9
Rashee Rice WR KC 10
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Michael Badgley K DET 9
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9

Gordon Kus 2 - Gordon Kus

Jared Goff QB DET 9
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
David Montgomery RB DET 9
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10
Rashee Rice WR KC 10
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Harrison Butker K KC 10

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10

J.C. Stelzer - J.C. Stelzer

Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9
Jameson Williams WR DET 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Justin Tucker K BAL 13

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13

Jake's Team - Jake

Jared Goff QB DET 9
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10
David Montgomery RB DET 9
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9
Rashee Rice WR KC 10
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Harrison Butker K KC 10

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10

Jeff Klein - Jeff Klein

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13
Justice Hill RB BAL 13
David Montgomery RB DET 9
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Justin Tucker K BAL 13

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9

Jeff Rapini - Jeff Rapini

Jared Goff QB DET 9
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
David Montgomery RB DET 9
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Harrison Butker K KC 10
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9
Jeff Rapini 2 - Jeff Rapini

Jared Goff QB DET 9
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10
Rashee Rice WR KC 10
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Harrison Butker K KC 10

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10

@BAL
@SF
@BAL
@SF
@BAL
@BAL
@SF
@SF
@SF

@SF
@BAL
@SF
@BAL
@BAL
@SF
@BAL
@BAL
@BAL

v DET
v KC
@BAL
v KC
@SF
@SF
@BAL
v KC
v KC

@SF
@BAL
@BAL
@SF
@SF
@BAL
@SF
@BAL
@BAL

v KC
v KC
@SF
v KC
@SF
v KC
@SF
v KC
v DET

@SF
@SF
@SF
@SF
@SF
@BAL
@SF
@BAL
@SF

@SF
@BAL
@SF
@BAL
@BAL
@SF
@BAL
@BAL
@BAL

28.24
9.14
15.32
0.00
9.13
17.83
19.88
0.00
11.91

16.16
28.24

0.00
15.32

9.13
17.54
17.83
13.10
13.59

21.20
5.10
15.32
11.56
0.00
0.00
17.83
6.10
8.41

16.16
28.24
12.64
0.00
0.00
9.13
19.88
13.10
13.59

26.14
0.00
0.00

11.56
0.00
6.45

19.88
6.10

11.10

16.16
9.14
0.00
0.00

17.54
3.59

19.88

13.10

11.91

16.16
28.24

9.14
15.32

9.13
17.54
17.83
13.10
13.59
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Jerry Adamus - Jerry Adamus

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Rashee Rice WR KC 10
Jameson Williams WR DET 9
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Justin Tucker K BAL 13

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9

Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
David Montgomery RB DET 9
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9
Rashee Rice WR KC 10
Jameson Williams WR DET 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Harrison Butker K KC 10

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10

Jesse Gang - Jesse Gang

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
David Montgomery RB DET 9
Rashee Rice WR KC 10
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Michael Badgley K DET 9

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9

Joe Hughes - Joe Hughes

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Justin Tucker K BAL 13

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10

v KC
v KC
@BAL
v DET
@BAL
@SF
@SF
v KC
v DET

@BAL
@SF
@BAL
@SF
@BAL
@SF
@BAL
@BAL
@BAL

@BAL
@SF
@SF
@BAL
v DET
@BAL
@SF
@SF
v DET

v KC
@BAL
v KC
v DET
v DET
@SF
@BAL
v KC
@BAL

Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski

Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
David Montgomery RB DET 9
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Rashee Rice WR KC 10
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13
Harrison Butker K KC 10

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10

Joe Kurczewski 2 - Joe Kurczewski

Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
David Montgomery RB DET 9
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13
Rashee Rice WR KC 10
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13
Jake Moody K SF 9

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10

John Delbosque - John Delbosque

Jared Goff QB DET 9
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
David Montgomery RB DET 9
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Jake Moody K SF 9

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v DET
v DET
@SF
v DET
@BAL
@SF
v KC
@BAL
@BAL

v DET
v DET
@SF
v KC
@BAL
v DET
v KC
v DET
@BAL

@SF
v DET
@SF
@BAL
v DET
v KC
@SF
v DET
v KC

26.14
5.10
15.32
0.00
9.13
0.00
19.88
6.10
11.10

28.24
0.00
15.32
0.00
9.13
0.00
17.83
13.10
13.59

28.24
9.14
0.00
9.13

22.23

17.83

19.88
0.00

11.10

26.14
28.24
5.10
21.88
0.00
17.54
17.83
6.10
13.59

21.20
21.88
0.00
0.00
9.13
17.54
2.40
13.10
13.59

21.20
21.88
0.00
11.56
9.13
22.23
6.45
12.70
13.59

16.16
21.88
0.00
15.32
0.00
11.56
19.88
12.70
8.41
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Johnny P - John Pawlowski

Lamar Jackson
Gus Edwards
Jahmyr Gibbs
Brandon Aiyuk
Zay Flowers

Josh Reynolds
Sam LaPorta
Justin Tucker
Kansas City Chiefs

QB BAL
RB BAL
RB DET
WR SF
WR BAL
WR DET
TE DET
K BAL
D/ST KC

13
13
9
9
13
9
9
13
10

Jose Castro - Jose Castro

Patrick Mahomes
Gus Edwards
Christian McCaffrey
Zay Flowers
Rashee Rice

Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker

San Francisco 49ers

QB KC
RB BAL
RB SF
WR BAL
WR KC
WR SF
TE KC
K KC
DIST SF

10
13
9
13
10
9
10
10
9

v KC
v KC
@SF
v DET
v KC
@SF
@SF
v KC
@BAL

@BAL
v KC

v DET
v KC

@BAL
v DET
@BAL
@BAL
v DET

Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier

Lamar Jackson
Patrick Mahomes
Jahmyr Gibbs

Isiah Pacheco
Rashee Rice
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce

Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers

QB BAL
QB KC
RB DET
RB KC
WR KC
WR DET
TE KC
K BAL
DI/ST SF

Lisa Joy - Lisa Joy

Patrick Mahomes
Gus Edwards
Jahmyr Gibbs
Justice Hill

Josh Reynolds
Rashee Rice

Sam LaPorta
Michael Badgley
San Francisco 49ers

QB KC
RB BAL
RB DET
RB BAL
WR DET
WR KC

TE DET
K DET
DIST SF

13
10
9
10
10
9
10
13
9

10
13
9
13
9
10
9
9
9

v KC
@BAL
@SF
@BAL
@BAL
@SF
@BAL
v KC
v DET

@BAL
v KC
@SF
v KC
@SF
@BAL
@SF
@SF
v DET

Lombardi Hopefuls - Dennis D

Lamar Jackson
Patrick Mahomes
Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
Brandon Aiyuk
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Detroit Lions

QB BAL
QB KC
RB DET
RB SF
WR SF
WR DET
TE KC
K KC
D/ST DET

13
10

9

Lucas Smith - Lucas Smith

Jared Goff

Lamar Jackson
Jahmyr Gibbs
David Montgomery
Brandon Aiyuk
Zay Flowers

Sam LaPorta
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs

QB DET
QB BAL
RB DET
RB DET
WR SF
WR BAL
TE DET
K KC
D/ST KC

9
13
9
9
9
13
9
10
10

Marc Spinks - Marc Spinks

Jared Goff

Brock Purdy
Jahmyr Gibbs
David Montgomery
Brandon Aiyuk
Josh Reynolds
Travis Kelce

Jake Moody
Baltimore Ravens

QB DET
QB SF
RB DET
RB DET
WR SF
WR DET
TE KC
K SF
D/ST BAL

B oo B
HhoB ©owooooo

v KC
@BAL
@SF
v DET
v DET
@SF
@BAL
@BAL
@SF

@SF
v KC
@SF
@SF
v DET
v KC
@SF
@BAL
@BAL

@SF
v DET
@SF
@SF
v DET
@SF
@BAL
v DET
v KC

26.14
5.10
9.14
0.00

11.56
0.00

19.88
6.10

13.59

28.24

5.10
21.88
11.56

9.13
22.23
17.83
13.10
11.10

26.14
28.24
9.14
15.32
9.13
17.54
17.83
6.10
11.10

28.24
5.10
9.14
0.00
0.00
9.13

19.88
0.00

11.10

26.14
28.24

9.14
21.88

0.00
17.54
17.83
13.10
11.91

16.16
26.14
9.14
0.00
0.00
11.56
19.88
13.10
13.59

16.16
21.20
9.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.83
12.70
8.41
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Mark Goodspeed - Mark Goodspeed

Jared Goff

Jahmyr Gibbs
David Montgomery
Brandon Aiyuk
Josh Reynolds
Rashee Rice

Sam LaPorta
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs

QB DET
RB DET
RB DET
WR SF
WR DET
WR KC
TE DET
K KC
D/ST KC

9

9
9
9
9
10

©

10
10

@SF
@SF
@SF
v DET
@SF
@BAL
@SF
@BAL
@BAL

Matt Dziomba - Matt Dziomba

Lamar Jackson
Brock Purdy

Justice Hill

Christian McCaffrey
Brandon Aiyuk

Zay Flowers

George Kittle

Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers

QB BAL
QB SF
RB BAL
RB SF
WR SF
WR BAL
TE SF
K BAL
DI/ST SF

13
9
13
9
9
13
9
13
9

v KC
v DET
v KC
v DET
v DET
v KC
v DET
v KC
v DET

16.16
9.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.13

19.88

13.10

13.59

26.14
21.20
0.00
21.88
0.00
11.56
13.30
6.10
11.10

Matt Kahrimanian - Matt Kahrimanian

Patrick Mahomes
Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
Brandon Aiyuk

Zay Flowers
Rashee Rice

Sam LaPorta
Harrison Butker

San Francisco 49ers

Matt Schofield -

Patrick Mahomes
Brock Purdy
Justice Hill

David Montgomery
Zay Flowers
Rashee Rice
Isaiah Likely

Jake Moody
Detroit Lions

QB KC
RB DET

DIST SF

10

9

@BAL
@SF
v DET
v DET
v KC
@BAL
@SF
@BAL
v DET

Matt Schofield

QB KC
QB SF
RB BAL
RB DET

D/ST DET

10
9
13

@BAL
v DET
v KC
@SF
v KC
@BAL
v KC
v DET
@SF

Melissa Fecher - Melissa Fecher

Lamar Jackson
Patrick Mahomes
Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
Josh Reynolds
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce

Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens

Michael Goodspeed - Michael Goodspeed

Jared Goff

Jahmyr Gibbs
David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Sam LaPorta
Michael Badgley
Detroit Lions

QB BAL
QB KC
RB DET
RB SF
WR DET
WR SF
TE KC
K BAL
D/ST BAL

QB DET
RB DET
RB DET
RB KC
WR SF
WR DET
TE DET
K DET
D/ST DET

13
10

©oOOwOol oo

v KC
@BAL
@SF
v DET
@SF
v DET
@BAL
v KC
v KC

@SF
@SF
@SF
@BAL
v DET
@SF
@SF
@SF
@SF

Michelle Bartle - Michelle Bartle

Lamar Jackson
Christian McCaffrey
David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk
Rashee Rice
George Kittle
Harrison Butker
Baltimore Ravens

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB BAL
RB SF

D/ST BAL

13

v KC
v DET
@SF
@BAL
v DET
@BAL
v DET
@BAL
v KC

28.24
9.14
21.88
0.00
11.56
9.13
19.88
13.10
11.10

28.24
21.20
0.00
0.00
11.56
9.13
2.40
12.70
11.91

26.14
28.24
9.14
21.88
0.00
22.23
17.83
6.10
8.41

16.16
9.14
0.00

15.32
0.00

17.54

19.88
0.00

11.91

26.14
21.88
0.00
15.32
0.00
9.13
13.30
13.10
8.41
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Jake Moody K SF 9 VvDET 12.70 *

Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 841 *

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL 28.24 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 vDET 2120 * Paul Twaragowski - Paul Twaragowski
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vKC 510 * .
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 * Patrick Mghomes QB KC 10 @BAL 28.24 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vDET 0.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.14
Amon-RaSt Brown WR DET 9 @SF 1754 * David Montgomery - RB  DET 9 @SF .00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vKC 645 * Brandon Alyuk WR SF 9 vDET 000 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BAL 1310 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL ~ 913 *
Kansas City Chiefs DISTKC 10 @BAL 1359 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 178 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 19.88 *
. . Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BAL 13.10 *
Mike Costa - Mike Costa Detroit Lions DISTDET 9 @SF 1191 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vKC 26.14 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL 2824 > Paul Twaragowski 2 - Paully Twaragowski
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vKC 510 *
Justice Hil RB BAL 13 VvKC 0.00 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 vDET 2120 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 1156 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 914+
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 9.13 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vKC 645 * Brandon Alyuk WR SF 9 vDET 000 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BAL 1310 * Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @SF 000 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 841 * George Kittle TE SF 9 vDET 1330 ~
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 19.88 *
. . Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BAL 13.10 *
Mike Losel - Mike Losel Detroit Lions DISTDET 9 @SF 1191 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvDET 2120 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13 vKC 0.00 * Paulchelle 1 - Paul Bnght
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2188 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vDET 0.00 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 @SF 1616~
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @SF 0.00 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 vDET 2120 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 vDET 1330 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 914+
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 19.88 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2188 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BAL 1310 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vDET 2223 *
Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 13 vKC 841 * Amon-Ra St. Brown  WR DET 9 @SF 1754 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 19.88 *
. . . Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vKC 6.10 *
Milan Lucic - Chris Wegner Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 8.41 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vKC 26.14 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL 2824  * Paulchelle 2 - Michelle Swift-Bright
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2188 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 15.32 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vKC 26.14 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 11.56 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 21.88 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 9.13 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 17.83 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 1156 *
Michael Badgley K DET 9 @SF 0.00 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 @SF 17.54 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~DISTKC 10 @BAL 1359 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @Sk 1988 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vKC 240 *
. . Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vKC 6.10 *
Neil Keane - Neil Keane Kansas City Chiefs D/STKC 10 @BAL 1359 *
No players on roster. Pete Krygier - Pete Krygier
Pat Frank - Pat Frank Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL  28.24 +
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vKC 26.14 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvDET 2120 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2188 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 1532 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 11.56 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 9.13 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 9.13 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 @SF 17.54 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 19.88 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vKC 2.40 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vKC 6.10 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BAL 13.10 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 8.41 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 VvDET 11.10 *
Peter Sevadjian - Peter Sevadjian
Paul Kraemer - Paul Kraemer Jared Goff OB DET 9 @SF 1616 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvDET 21.20 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvDET 21.20 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 21.88 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.14 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2188 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 22.23 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 @SF 17.54 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 9 @SF 0.00 * George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 13.30 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 13.30 * Jake Moody K SF 9 VvDET 1270 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BAL 13.10 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 VvDET 11.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKC 10 @BAL 1359 *
Phil Tatta - Phil Tatta
Paul Kraemer 2 - Paul Kraemer
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vKC 2614 * No players on roster.
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.14 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 vKC 0.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 @SF 17.54 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vKC 6.45 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 19.88 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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PLAYOFFS??? - Brian Magner Ryan Dougherty - Ryan Dougherty

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vKC 26.14 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 @SF 16.16 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL 28.24 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.14 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 15.32 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2188 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @SF 0.00 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 1156 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 22.23 * Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @SF 0.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vKC 6.45 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 19.88 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BAL 13.10 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vKC 6.10 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 8.41 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 8.41 *
Rich Due - Rich Due Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vKC 26.14 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 @SF 16.16 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 21.88 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL 28.24 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 * Justice Hill RB BAL 13 vKC 0.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 9.13 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 vKC 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 17.83 * Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @SF 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 13.30 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 19.88 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BAL 13.10 * Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BAL 13.10 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET 11.10 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 @SF 11.91 *
Rick Scarsella - Rick Scarsella Ryan O'Halloran - Ryan O'Halloran

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvDET 2120 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvDET 2120 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vKC 5.10 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.14 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2188 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 1156 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 1156 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 9.13 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 9.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 17.83 * George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 13.30 *
Michael Badgley K DET 9 @SF 0.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BAL 13.10 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 @SF 11.91 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET 11.10 *
Rob Fox - Robert Fox T**m H**s - Jay Haas

Jared Goff QB DET 9 @SF 16.16 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 @SF 16.16 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL 28.24 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL 28.24 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.14 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.14 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2188 * Justice Hill RB BAL 13 vKC 0.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 17.54 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 9.13 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 19.88 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 17.83 *
Michael Badgley K DET 9 @SF 0.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vKC 6.10 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 @SF 11.91 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 8.41 *
Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox Tank's Team - Tank

Jared Goff QB DET 9 @SF 16.16 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vKC 26.14 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL 28.24 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vKC 5.10 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.14 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.14 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 15.32 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 9.13 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 9.13 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 17.54 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 17.54 * George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 13.30 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 17.83 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vKC 2.40 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BAL 13.10 * Jake Moody K SF 9 VvDET 12.70 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET 11.10 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 8.41 *
Rob Learn - Rob Learn The Strangers - Bill Beattie

Jared Goff QB DET 9 @SF 16.16 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vKC 26.14 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.14 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.14 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 15.32 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 21.88 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 17.54 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 11.56 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 1330 * Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @SF 0.00 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 19.88 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vKC 2.40 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BAL 13.10 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vKC 6.10 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 8.41 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 8.41 *
Rob Learn 2 - Rob Learn The Strangers 2 - Bill Beattie

Jared Goff QB DET 9 @SF 16.16 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL 28.24 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL 28.24 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 21.88 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.14 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 15.32 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 15.32 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 17.54 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 9.13 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 19.88 * George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 13.30 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vKC 6.10 * Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vKC 6.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BAL 13.59 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 8.41 *
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Tig O Bitties - Jonathon Oldfield

Jared Goff QB DET 9 @SF
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF
Justice Hill RB BAL 13 vKC
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vKC
Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BAL

Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 @SF

Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vKC
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF
Justice Hill RB BAL 13 vKC
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @SF
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET
Jake Moody K SF 9 VvDET

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET

Tony Tona - Tony Tona

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF

Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 vKC
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF
Michael Badgley K DET 9 @SF

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BAL

Tony Tona 2 - Tony Tona

Jared Goff QB DET 9 @SF
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF
Justice Hill RB BAL 13 vKC
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @SF
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF
Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BAL

Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 @SF

Turbo - Joe Kazimir

Jared Goff QB DET 9 @SF
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vKC
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vKC

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET

Turbo 2 - Joe Kazimir

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET

Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vKC

Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 @SF

WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNER - Bernatovicz BOYZ

Jared Goff QB DET 9 @SF
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vKC
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF
Justice Hill RB BAL 13 vKC
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vKC
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vKC

Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC

16.16
28.24
9.14
0.00
11.56
9.13
2.40
13.10
11.91

26.14
28.24
9.14
0.00
0.00
9.13
13.30
12.70
11.10

28.24
0.00
15.32
0.00
9.13
17.83
19.88
0.00
13.59

16.16
28.24
9.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.88
13.10
11.91

16.16
26.14
0.00
15.32
9.13
17.54
17.83
6.10
11.10

28.24
21.88
15.32
0.00
9.13
17.83
13.30
6.10
11.91

16.16
26.14
9.14
0.00
11.56
17.54
6.45
6.10
8.41
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Xavier 2 - Xavier Hunter

Lamar Jackson
Patrick Mahomes
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk
Rashee Rice
Travis Kelce

Justin Tucker
Kansas City Chiefs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB BAL
QB KC
RB SF
RB KC
WR SF
WR KC
TE KC
K BAL
DIST KC

13

10

10

13
10

v KC

@BAL
v DET
@BAL
v DET
@BAL
@BAL
v KC

@BAL

26.14
28.24
21.88
15.32
0.00
9.13
17.83
6.10
13.59

L T T
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Week 4

Adam Felt - Adam Felt

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42
Justin Watson WR KC 10 vSF 1.35
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 10.20
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vSF 12.60
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93

Adam Felt 2 - Adam Felt

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42
Noah Gray TE KC 10 vSF 9.38
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 10 vSF 7.14

Alex Adamus - Alex Adamus

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 @KC 1.58
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @KC 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 10 vSF 7.14

Amanda Bartle - Amanda Bartle

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42
Justin Watson WR KC 10 vSF 1.35
Noah Gray TE KC 10 vSF 9.38
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63
Zane Gonzalez K SF 9 @KC 0.00
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93

Andrew Adamus - Andrew Adamus
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 @KC 1.58
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42
Justin Watson WR KC 10 vSF 1.35
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93

Arek Andrzejewski - Arek Andrzejewski

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 @KC 1.58
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
Justin Watson WR KC 10 vSF 1.35
Noah Gray TE KC 10 vSF 9.38
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93

Austin Benshadle - Austin Benshadle

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vSF 11.16
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 24.51
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @KC 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93

R S T S R S T S R S T S R ST T S R S T S N T
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Big City - Xavier Hunter

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
Jake Moody K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
@KC

Bob Benshadle - Bob Benshadle

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Rashee Rice WR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

9
10
9
9
10
10
9
10
10

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF

Brian Denning - Brian Denning

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC

Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Rashee Rice WR KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

10
10

10

v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF
v SF
v SF

Brian Twomley - Brian Twomley

No players on roster.

Brian Walsh - Brian Walsh

Brock Purdy QB SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Justin Watson WR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Brian Walsh 2 - Brian Walsh

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC

Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Rashee Rice WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

9

@KC
@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC

v SF
v SF
v SF
v SF
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC

Bryan Cordier - Bryan Cordier

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Rashee Rice WR KC
Justin Watson WR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

9
10
9
9
10
10
9
9
10

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF

19.66
2.27
0.00

17.36
0.60
1.42

10.20
5.00
3.93

P T T

19.66
2.27
0.00

17.36
5.24

10.20
1.63

12.60
7.14

R S T S

11.16
2.27
0.00
5.24
0.60
1.42

10.20

12.60
7.14

R S T S

19.66
47.57
0.70
17.36
0.60
1.35
1.63
5.00
3.93

E N T T

11.16
2.27
0.70

2451
5.24
1.42
1.63

12.60
3.93

E N T T

19.66
2.27
1.58

17.36
5.24
1.35
1.63
5.00
7.14

E N T T
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Bryan Cordier 2 - Bryan Cordier

Sam Darnold QB SF 9 @KC 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @KC 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vSF 12.60

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vSF 7.14

Chris Herbeck - Chris Herbeck

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 vSF 0.70
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @KC 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93
Craig Smith - Craig Smith

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vSF 11.16
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 47.57
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 17.36
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @KC 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 10.20
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vSF 12.60
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93

Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes
No players on roster.

Darryl Beckett - Darryl Beckett

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 47.57
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 17.36
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93

Dave Chechowich - Dave Chechowich

No players on roster.

Dave Chechowich 2 - Dave Chechowich

No players on roster.

Dave Schoeman - Dave Schoeman

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 47.57
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 17.36
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 5.24
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93

Ed Magner - Ed Magner
Sam Darnold QB SF 9 @KC 0.00

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 47.57
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42
Justin Watson WR KC 10 vSF 1.35
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93

R S L T T
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Eric Campbell - Eric Campbell

Brock Purdy

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Kyle Juszczyk

Deebo Samuel

QB SF
RB KC
RB SF
WR SF

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC

Noah Gray

George Kittle
Harrison Butker

San Francisco 49ers

TE KC
TE SF
K KC
DIST SF

9
10
9
9
10
10
9
10
9

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC

Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak

Brock Purdy

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Elijah Mitchell

Jauan Jennings
Deebo Samuel

QB SF
RB KC
RB SF
WR SF
WR SF

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC

George Kittle
Jake Moody
Kansas City Chiefs

TE SF
K SF
DIST KC

9
10
9
9
9
10
9
9
10

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF

19.66
2.27
1.58
0.60
1.42
9.38
1.63

12.60
3.93

L T T

19.66
2.27
0.00
0.00
0.60
1.42
1.63
5.00
7.14

I S

George Szczublewski - George Szczublewski

No players on roster.

Gilbert Colon - Gilbert Colon

Brock Purdy

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Elijah Mitchell

Deebo Samuel

Justin Watson

Blake Bell

Noah Gray

Jake Moody

Kansas City Chiefs

Golden Oldie - Chris Angelo

No players on roster.

QB SF
RB KC
RB SF
WR SF
WR KC
TE KC
TE KC
K SF
DIST KC

9
10
9
9
10
10
10
9
10

Gordon Kus - Gordon Kus

Brock Purdy
Christian McCaffrey
Jerick McKinnon
Brandon Aiyuk
Deebo Samuel
Justin Watson
George Kittle
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs

Gordon Kus 2 - Gordon Kus

Brock Purdy

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Christian McCaffrey
Elijah Mitchell
Brandon Aiyuk
Deebo Samuel
George Kittle

Jake Moody

San Francisco 49ers

QB SF
RB SF
RB KC
WR SF
WR SF
WR KC
TE SF
K KC
DIST KC

QB SF
RB KC
RB SF
RB SF
WR SF
WR SF
TE SF
K SF
DIST SF

9
9
10
9
9
10
9
10
10

J.C. Stelzer - J.C. Stelzer

Patrick Mahomes
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Jerick McKinnon
Deebo Samuel

QB KC
RB KC
RB KC
WR SF

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC

Justin Watson
George Kittle
Harrison Butker

San Francisco 49ers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

WR KC
TE SF
K KC
DIST SF

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF

@KC
@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC

v SF
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC

19.66
2.27
0.00
0.60
1.35
0.00
9.38
5.00
7.14

R S T S

19.66
47.57
0.70
17.36
0.60
1.35
1.63
12.60
7.14

E N T T

19.66
2.27
47.57
0.00
17.36
0.60
1.63
5.00
3.93

E N T T

11.16
2.27
0.70
0.60
1.42
1.35
1.63

12.60
3.93

E N T T
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Jake's Team - Jake

Brock Purdy QB SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Justin Watson WR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Jeff Klein - Jeff Klein

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Jeff Rapini - Jeff Rapini

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Jeff Rapini 2 - Jeff Rapini

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

B
ool B oooo

©Coowooowolo

=
o ©

© © OOV O OO

@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC

Jerry Adamus - Jerry Adamus

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Jauan Jennings WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

9
10
9

©

9
10

©

© © © OO

Jesse Gang - Jesse Gang

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Justin Watson WR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

10
9

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
@KC

19.66
47.57
0.00
17.36
1.42
1.35
1.63
5.00
3.93

19.66
2.27
47.57
17.36
0.60
1.42
1.63
12.60
7.14

19.66
2.27
47.57
0.00
17.36
0.60
1.63
5.00
3.93

19.66
2.27
47.57
0.00
17.36
0.60
1.63
5.00
3.93

19.66
2.27
47.57
0.00
0.60
1.42
1.63
5.00
7.14

19.66
2.27
47.57
0.00
17.36
0.60
1.63
5.00
3.93

19.66
2.27
47.57
17.36
1.42
1.35
1.63
5.00
10.32
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Joe Hughes - Joe Hughes

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Mecole Hardman WR KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC

Kyle Juszczyk RB SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Justin Watson WR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Joe Kurczewski 2 - Joe Kurczewski

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC

Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Justin Watson WR KC
Noah Gray TE KC
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

John Delbosque - John Delbosque

Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Jordan Mason RB SF
Rashee Rice WR KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

9
10
9
10
9
10
9
10
9

10
10
9
9
10
10
9
9
9

10
9
10
9
10
9
9
10
10

Johnny P - John Pawlowski

Brock Purdy QB SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Jauan Jennings WR SF
Rashee Rice WR KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

9
9
10
9
10
9
9
10
9

Jose Castro - Jose Castro

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Jauan Jennings WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

9
10
9
9
9
10
9
9
10

@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC

v SF
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC

v SF
v SF
v SF
v SF
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC

v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF

@KC
@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
@KC

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF

Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Noah Gray TE KC
Jake Moody K SF

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

9
10
9
9
9
10
10
9
10

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF

19.66
2.27
0.00
0.00
0.60
1.42
1.63

12.60
3.93

L T T

11.16
2.27
1.58
0.60
1.42
1.35
1.63
5.00
3.93

I S

11.16
2.27
2451
1.42
1.35
9.38
1.63
12.60
3.93

E T A

11.16
19.66
2.27
291
5.24
0.60
1.63
12.60
7.14

E N T T

19.66
47.57
0.70
0.00
5.24
0.60
1.63
12.60
3.93

E N T T

19.66
2.27
0.00

17.36
0.00
1.42
1.63
5.00
7.14

E N T T

19.66
2.27
47.57
17.36
0.60
1.42
9.38
5.00
7.14

E N T T
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Lisa Joy - Lisa Joy

Brock Purdy QB SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Justin Watson WR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

9
9
10
10
9
10
9
10
10

@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF

Lombardi Hopefuls - Dennis D

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Noah Gray TE KC
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

9
10
9
9
10
10
9
9
10

Lucas Smith - Lucas Smith

Brock Purdy QB SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Rashee Rice WR KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

9
9
10
10
9
10
9
9
9

Marc Spinks - Marc Spinks

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Noah Gray TE KC
George Kittle TE SF
Sam Sloman K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

10
10
9
9
10

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF

@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC

v SF
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC

19.66
47.57
0.70
24.51
17.36
1.35
1.63
12.60
7.14

19.66
2.27
1.58
0.60
1.42
9.38
1.63
5.00
7.14

19.66
47.57
0.70
5.24
0.60
1.42
1.63
5.00
3.93

11.16
2.27
47.57
0.60
1.42
9.38
1.63
0.00
3.93

Mark Goodspeed - Mark Goodspeed

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Justin Watson WR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

9
10
9
9
10

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC

Matt Dziomba - Matt Dziomba

Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Rashee Rice WR KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

10
10
9
10

v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF
v SF
v SF

19.66
2.27
47.57
0.60
1.42
1.35
1.63
5.00
3.93

11.16
0.70
0.00
5.24
0.60
1.42

10.20

12.60
7.14

Matt Kahrimanian - Matt Kahrimanian

Brock Purdy QB SF
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Justin Watson WR KC
Noah Gray TE KC
Jake Moody K SF

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

9
10

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF

19.66
0.70
0.00
0.60
1.42
1.35
9.38
5.00
7.14

E N T T L T T E T T L T T R S L T T

E N T T

Matt Schofield - Matt Schofield

Sam Darnold QB SF
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Justin Watson WR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF

Melissa Fecher - Melissa Fecher

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Rashee Rice WR KC

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

9
10
10

9
10
10

9
10
10

@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF

0.00
1.58
47.57
17.36
0.60
1.35
1.63
12.60
7.14

L T T

19.66
2.27
24.51
17.36
5.24
1.42
1.63
12.60
7.14

I S

Michael Goodspeed - Michael Goodspeed

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Justin Watson WR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

9
10
9
9
10
10
9
10
9

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC

Michelle Bartle - Michelle Bartle

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Justin Watson WR KC
Noah Gray TE KC
Jake Moody K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

9
10
10

Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli

Sam Darnold QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Rashee Rice WR KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Kadarius Toney WR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Mike Costa - Mike Costa

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF

Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT

Mike Losel - Mike Losel

Sam Darnold QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Skyy Moore WR KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Noah Gray TE KC
Jake Moody K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

B okl ok
cooghol5 ol o
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@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF
v SF
@KC
@KC

@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC

@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
@KC

19.66
2.27
47.57
0.60
1.42
1.35
1.63
12.60
3.93

E T A

19.66
2.27
0.70
0.60
1.42
1.35
9.38
5.00
3.93

E N T T

0.00
2.27
47.57
5.24
0.60
3.54
1.63
5.00
3.93

E N T T

19.66
2.27
47.57
17.36
0.60
1.42
1.63
5.00
2.54

E N T T

0.00
2.27
0.00
1.90
0.60
1.42
9.38
5.00
3.93

E N T T
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. . . Harrison Butker K KC 10 vSF 12.60 *
Milan Lucic - Chris Wegner San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66 *

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 227 * Paulchelle 2 - Michelle SW|ft_Br|ght
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 @KC 158 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 1966 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 060 * CI_)_/de ngards—HeIalr RB KC 10 vSF 227 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 v SF 142 * Elijah Mitchell RB  SF 9 @KC 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 17.36 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vSF 1260 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 @KC 393 * Justin Watson WR KC 10 vSF 13 >
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63 *
. . Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00 *
Neil Keane - Neil Keane San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 393 *
No players on foster. Pete Krygier - Pete Krygier
Pat Frank - Pat Frank Sam Darnold OB SF 9 @KC 000 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66  * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 VSF 070 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 @KC 158 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 47.57 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 1736 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 142 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 v SF 142 = Noah Gray TE KC 10 vSF 9.38 *
Noah Gray TE KC 10 vSF 9.38 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 10.20 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63 * Harrison Butker K KC 10 vSF 1260 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 10 vSF 714 *
Peter Sevadjian - Peter Sevadjian
Paul Kraemer - Paul Kraemer
Patrick Mahomes ~ QB KC 10 vSF 1116 * No players on roster.
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB- KC 10 v SF 227+ Phil Tatta - Phil Tatta
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00 * .
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 VSF 524 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vSF 11.16 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 v SF 142 * Brock Purdy - QB SF 9 @KcC 19.66 >
Justin Watson WR KC 10 v SF 1.35 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v SF 10.20 * Christian MCCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 47.57 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 500 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 524 *
SanFrancisco49rs DISTSF 9 @KC 393 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KkC 060 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 163 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vSF 12.60 *
Paul Kraemer 2 - Paul Kraemer San Francisco 49ers DISTSF 9 @KC 393 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 227 * PLAYOFFS??? - Brian Magner
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 @KC 158 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 1736 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 1966 *
Justin Watson WR KC 10 v SF 1.35 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27 *
Noah Gray TE KC 10 v SF 9.38 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 vSF 0.70 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 17.36 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vSF 1260 * Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @KC 000 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 163 *
. . Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00 *
Paul Twaragowski - Paul Twaragowski San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 @KC 393 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66  *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 47.57 * Rich Due - Rich Due
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 vSF 0.70 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 060 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 1966 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 v SF 1.42 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27 *
Justin Watson WR KC 10 VSF 135 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC .00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 163 * Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @KC 0.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 500 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42 *
Noah Gray TE KC 10 vSF 9.38 *
. . Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00 *
Paul Twaragowski 2 - Paully Twaragowski Baltimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL 13 1882 *
Sam Darnold QB SF 9 @KC 0.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 47.57 * Rick Scarsella - Rick Scarsella
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 vSF 0.70 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @KC 0.00 * Sam Darnold QB SF 9 @kKC 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 10 vSF 2.27 *
Justin Watson WR KC 10 v SF 1.35 * Christian MCCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 47.57 *
Noah Gray TE KC 10 v SF 9.38 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 vSF 0.70 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 500 * Dee_bo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 *
San Francisco 4%ers  D/STSF 9 @KC 393 * Justin Watson WR KC 10 vSF 135 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 163 *
. Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00 *
Paulchelle 1 - Paul Bright San Francisco 49ers DISTSF 9 @KC 393 *
Sam Darnold QB SF 9 @KC 0.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 227 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @KC 0.00 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 524 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 142 ~
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 163 *
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Rob Fox - Robert Fox

Sam Darnold QB SF 9 @KC 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 vSF 0.70
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vSF 7.14

Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 vSF 0.70
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 17.36
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vSF 7.14

Rob Learn - Rob Learn

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 47.57
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 5.24
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42
Noah Gray TE KC 10 vSF 9.38
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vSF 7.14

Rob Learn 2 - Rob Learn

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 47.57
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 5.24
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vSF 12.60
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93

Ryan Dougherty - Ryan Dougherty

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 47.57
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42
Justin Watson WR KC 10 vSF 1.35
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93

Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 47.57
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 17.36
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 vSF 1.90
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93

Ryan O'Halloran - Ryan O'Halloran

Sam Darnold QB SF 9 @KC 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.27
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 vSF 1.90
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.42
Noah Gray TE KC 10 vSF 9.38
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 10.32

E N T T L T T E T T L T T R S L T T

E N T T

T**m H**s - Jay Haas

Brock Purdy QB SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Justin Watson WR KC
Noah Gray TE KC
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

Tank's Team - Tank

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Noah Gray TE KC
Sam Sloman K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

The Strangers - Bill Beattie

Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
Jake Moody K SF

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

10
9
10
10
9
10
10
9
10

@KC
@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF

@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
@KC

v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF

The Strangers 2 - Bill Beattie

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Jauan Jennings WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Noah Gray TE KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
Jake Moody K SF

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

10

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF

Tig O Bitties - Jonathon Oldfield

Brock Purdy QB SF
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Justin Watson WR KC
Noah Gray TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC

Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL

Tony Tona - Tony Tona

Brock Purdy QB SF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Justin Watson WR KC
George Kittle TE SF
Jake Moody K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
v SF

@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC

19.66
47.57
0.70
0.60
1.35
9.38
1.63
12.60
7.14

L T T

19.66
2.27
47.57
24,51
0.60
1.42
9.38
0.00
3.93

I S

11.16
19.66
2.27
24,51
0.60
1.42
10.20
5.00
7.14

E T A

19.66
2.27
0.00
0.00
1.42
9.38

10.20
5.00
7.14

E N T T

19.66
0.70
0.00

17.36
0.60
1.42
1.63
5.00
3.93

E N T T

19.66
2.27
47.57
17.36
0.60
1.35
9.38
12.60
26.86

E N T T

19.66
2.27
0.70

17.36
0.60
1.35
1.63
5.00
3.93

E N T T
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Tony Tona 2 - Tony Tona

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 227 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 47.57 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 vSF 070 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 *
Justin Watson WR KC 10 vSF 135 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 10.20 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 2686 *
Turbo - Joe Kazimir

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vSF 11.16 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 227 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 @KC 158 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 17.36 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 *
Noah Gray TE KC 10 vSF 9.38 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @KC 5.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vSF 714 *
Turbo 2 - Joe Kazimir

Sam Darnold QB SF 9 @KC 0.00 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 227 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 @KC 158 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @KC 0.00 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 142 *
Noah Gray TE KC 10 vSF 9.38 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vSF 12.60 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vSF 714 *

WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNER - Bernatovicz BOYZ

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 227 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 47.57 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 17.36 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 5.24 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vSF 12.60 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93 *
Xavier 2 - Xavier Hunter

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 19.66 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 227 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 142 *
Noah Gray TE KC 10 vSF 9.38 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.63 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vSF 12.60 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.93 *
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Offseason
Adam Felt - Adam Felt

No players on roster.

Adam Felt 2 - Adam Felt

No players on roster.

Alex Adamus - Alex Adamus

No players on roster.

Amanda Bartle - Amanda Bartle

No players on roster.

Andrew Adamus - Andrew Adamus
No players on roster.

Arek Andrzejewski - Arek Andrzejewski
No players on roster.

Austin Benshadle - Austin Benshadle
No players on roster.

Big City - Xavier Hunter

No players on roster.

Bob Benshadle - Bob Benshadle

No players on roster.

Brian Denning - Brian Denning

No players on roster.

Brian Twomley - Brian Twomley

No players on roster.

Brian Walsh - Brian Walsh

No players on roster.

Brian Walsh 2 - Brian Walsh
No players on roster.

Bryan Cordier - Bryan Cordier

No players on roster.

Bryan Cordier 2 - Bryan Cordier

No players on roster.

Chris Herbeck - Chris Herbeck
No players on roster.

Craig Smith - Craig Smith

No players on roster.

Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes

No players on roster.

Darryl Beckett - Darryl Beckett

No players on roster.

Dave Chechowich - Dave Chechowich

No players on roster.

Dave Chechowich 2 - Dave Chechowich

No players on roster.

Dave Schoeman - Dave Schoeman

No players on roster.

Ed Magner - Ed Magner

No players on roster.

Eric Campbell - Eric Campbell

No players on roster.

Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak

No players on roster.

George Szczublewski - George Szczublewski
No players on roster.

Gilbert Colon - Gilbert Colon

No players on roster.

Golden Oldie - Chris Angelo

No players on roster.

Gordon Kus - Gordon Kus

No players on roster.

Gordon Kus 2 - Gordon Kus

No players on roster.

J.C. Stelzer - J.C. Stelzer

No players on roster.

Jake's Team - Jake

No players on roster.

Jeff Klein - Jeff Klein

No players on roster.

Jeff Rapini - Jeff Rapini

No players on roster.

Jeff Rapini 2 - Jeff Rapini

No players on roster.

Jerry Adamus - Jerry Adamus

No players on roster.

Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro
No players on roster.

Jesse Gang - Jesse Gang

No players on roster.

Joe Hughes - Joe Hughes

No players on roster.

Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski
No players on roster.

Joe Kurczewski 2 - Joe Kurczewski
No players on roster.

John Delbosque - John Delbosque
No players on roster.

Johnny P - John Pawlowski

No players on roster.

Jose Castro - Jose Castro

No players on roster.
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Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier
No players on roster.

Lisa Joy - Lisa Joy

No players on roster.

Lombardi Hopefuls - Dennis D

No players on roster.

Lucas Smith - Lucas Smith

No players on roster.

Marc Spinks - Marc Spinks

No players on roster.

Mark Goodspeed - Mark Goodspeed

No players on roster.

Matt Dziomba - Matt Dziomba

No players on roster.

Matt Kahrimanian - Matt Kahrimanian

No players on roster.

Matt Schofield - Matt Schofield

No players on roster.

Melissa Fecher - Melissa Fecher

No players on roster.

Michael Goodspeed - Michael Goodspeed

No players on roster.

Michelle Bartle - Michelle Bartle

No players on roster.

Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli

No players on roster.

Mike Costa - Mike Costa

No players on roster.

Mike Losel - Mike Losel

No players on roster.

Milan Lucic - Chris Wegner

No players on roster.

Neil Keane - Neil Keane

No players on roster.

Pat Frank - Pat Frank

No players on roster.

Paul Kraemer - Paul Kraemer

No players on roster.

Paul Kraemer 2 - Paul Kraemer

No players on roster.

Paul Twaragowski - Paul Twaragowski

No players on roster.

Paul Twaragowski 2 - Paully Twaragowski

No players on roster.

Paulchelle 1 - Paul Bright

No players on roster.

Paulchelle 2 - Michelle Swift-Bright
No players on roster.

Pete Krygier - Pete Krygier

No players on roster.

Peter Sevadjian - Peter Sevadjian
No players on roster.

Phil Tatta - Phil Tatta

No players on roster.

PLAYOFFS??? - Brian Magner

No players on roster.

Rich Due - Rich Due

No players on roster.

Rick Scarsella - Rick Scarsella

No players on roster.

Rob Fox - Robert Fox

No players on roster.

Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox

No players on roster.

Rob Learn - Rob Learn

No players on roster.
Rob Learn 2 - Rob Learn

No players on roster.

Ryan Dougherty - Ryan Dougherty

No players on roster.

Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo

No players on roster.

Ryan O'Halloran - Ryan O'Halloran
No players on roster.

T**m H**s - Jay Haas

No players on roster.

Tank's Team - Tank

No players on roster.

The Strangers - Bill Beattie

No players on roster.

The Strangers 2 - Bill Beattie

No players on roster.

Tig O Bitties - Jonathon Oldfield

No players on roster.
Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes
No players on roster.

Tony Tona - Tony Tona

No players on roster.
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Tony Tona 2 - Tony Tona

No players on roster.

Turbo - Joe Kazimir

No players on roster.

Turbo 2 - Joe Kazimir

No players on roster.

WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNER - Bernatovicz BOYZ
No players on roster.

Xavier 2 - Xavier Hunter

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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